O-BLEDNY MARATON

Organizator:

Data: 2022-04-10
Miejsce: Kudowa-Zdrdj
Dystans: 42 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

O-BLEDNY MARATON, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie
SZCZESNIEWSKI MILOSZ
MASIAREK MACIE)

URBANCZYK KAROL

IWANSKI BARTLOMIE)
SKOWRONSKI JANUSZ
RACZKOWSKI DANIEL

STYPEREK JAKUB
KOTARSKI JAROSEAW
CZERCHAWSKI JANUSZ
NIEZGODKA TOMASZ
GONCZAR SZYMON
LOPATYNSKI IREK
KACZMARCZYK PRZEMYSEAW
WOSZEK TOMASZ
KOPCZYNSKI £tUKASZ
WOSZEK MARZENA
PYREK KRZYSZTOF
JADACH GRZEGORZ
LUBANSKI ROBERT
HOLC KATARZYNA
GLOWACKI ARTUR
KARPOWICZ RAFAL
WATROS ERYK

DOMAGALA GRZEGORZ
WIJATYK ADRIAN

SZELAG DARIUSZ
LANGE SZYMON
MASLANY DOMINIK
SCHRODER PATRYK
CIEPLY KAMIL
LITKA KRZYSZTOF
MUCHA PIOTR
MALENCZAK PIOTR
ABRAMOWICZ AGATA
PTASINSKI TOMASZ
ZIELINSKI MATEUSZ
KLODA DARIUSZ
BYS MATEUSZ
SZYMANSKI MAREK
DYJA MAGDALENA

NIEDZWIECKI MARCIN

Fundacja MARATONY GORSKIE

3253
3235

3012
3237
3255
3119

3142
3047
3137
3258
3256
3129
3052
3132
3006
3133
3114
3160
3210
3201
3112
3079
3126

3113
3231

3230
3115
3208
3146
3175
3019
3110
3125
3250
3241
3239
3026
3014
3021
3059

3228

Klub
SALCO GARMIN TEAM

NON STOP TRAIL
TEAM KOLARZ POLANICA

KB ZDYSZAAANI
CHOCIANOW
VEGE RUNNERS

ZALOGA GORSKA

REMA SPORT TEAM
140MINUT.PL

K-TEAM

1 RBLOG
NOA

BANDA GRUDNIA
KGHM ZG RUN

31 BAZA LOTNICTWA
TAKTYCZNEGO

KLUCZBORSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

LISY PUSTYNI

WSK - SZYMONIX

WSK

GARMIN WROCLAW
PZU SPORT TEAM

CZAJKERSI
DRUZYNA SZPIKU
RNB TEAM

POLANICA-ZDRO)
TRIWAWA

M-scowos¢é
DABCZE
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
GLIWICE
WARSZAWA
OLESNICA POLSKA
CHOCIANOW

PSARSKIE
WROCLAW
SIEMIANICE
WROCLAW
RYBNIK

LADEK ZDRO)
ROLANTOWICE
OPOLE
WROCLAW
OPOLE

WALCZ
WROCLAW
BUKOWICE
LUBLIN
GLOGOW
WROCLAW
LUBON

JAWOR
KLUCZBORK

KLUCZE

SREM
GOSTYNIN
ZIELONA GORA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WILKANOWO
WARSZAWA
KRZEPTOW
NOWA RUDA
KRAKOW
CZAPURY
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
POLANICA ZDR9)

WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
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Kat.
M-30
M-20

M-30
M-20
M-40
M-30

M-40
M-30
M-50
M-50
M-30
M-50
M-20
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-40
M-40
M-50
K-30
M-40
M-40
M-30

M-30
M-30

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
K-20
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
K-30

M-30
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10
11
12

13
10
11

14
12
15
13
16

14

SPORTOWE

K/M
M1

M3
M4
M5
M6

M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M15

M 16
M17
M18
K2
M19
M 20
M21

M 22
M23

M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
K3
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
K4

M 37

10km
01:00:35
01:00:26

01:00:25
01:06:45
01:14:13
01:10:21

01:14:10
01:11:05
01:19:56
01:16:45
01:19:57
01:15:08
01:15:46
01:20:13
01:22:19
01:19:12
01:16:08
01:22:25
01:19:03
01:20:25
01:19:55
01:19:56
01:25:27

01:14:14
01:19:49

01:28:52
01:19:52
01:20:20
01:21:10
01:26:36
01:18:55
01:20:11
01:26:38
01:24:12
01:33:22
01:26:16
01:26:43
01:32:05
01:30:35
01:30:43

01:22:12

22.8km
02:12:39
02:12:53

02:15:39
02:25:18
02:40:30
02:40:16

02:44:59
02:36:59
02:50:53
02:49:13
02:47:32
02:44:54
02:47:43
02:54:45
02:58:00
02:54:39
02:52:42
03:02:59
02:55:38
02:56:48
02:58:28
02:58:45
03:02:50

02:51:14
02:58:49

03:13:35
02:57:29
03:04:04
03:00:45
03:09:09
02:57:01
03:01:27
03:09:59
03:07:14
03:21:19
03:13:00
03:08:47
03:18:25
03:11:53
03:17:28

03:08:14

26km
02:33:44
02:32:59

02:38:43
02:47:15
03:02:19
03:02:35

03:08:52
03:02:41
03:14:39
03:14:37
03:10:47
03:09:22
03:14:21
03:21:09
03:23:41
03:20:47
03:17:58
03:27:58
03:21:06
03:23:59
03:25:49
03:24:44
03:29:09

03:19:04
03:24:48

03:39:40
03:24:35
03:31:33
03:29:02
03:36:44
03:23:41
03:32:00
03:41:12
03:35:01
03:47:19
03:40:24
03:36:49
03:47:29
03:40:19
03:46:49

03:35:54

37km
03:27:47
03:29:00

03:37:50
03:50:03
04:08:35
04:10:03

04:13:39
04:17:18
04:21:53
04:21:43
04:21:41
04:25:35
04:30:01
04:36:21
04:37:08
04:36:21
04:36:47
04:40:25
04:37:59
04:41:13
04:40:22
04:41:21
04:45:48

04:45:25
04:45:17

04:55:06
04:46:10
04:53:27
04:53:04
04:55:35
04:51:00
04:58:26
05:02:33
04:59:06
05:06:45
05:03:43
05:02:42
05:10:51
05:08:48
05:10:55

05:06:02

BASPORT

Netto Brutto min/km  km/h
03:48:54.00 03:48:55.50 5:27 11
03:49:44.60 03:49:46.75 5:28 11
03:59:37.35 03:59:38.85 5:42 10.5
04:16:03.70 04:16:06.20 6:05 9.8
04:34:37.00 04:34:37.00 6:32 9.2
04:36:22.25 04:36:24.85 6:34 9.1
04:37:26.30  04:37:29.50 6:36 9.1
04:45:14.05 04:45:18.15 6:47 8.8
04:45:21.40 04:45:26.50 6:47 8.8
04:47:30.35 04:47:32.55 6:50 8.8
04:50:06.95 04:50:12.55 6:54 8.7
04:54:31.55 04:54:34.90 7:00 8.6
04:57:51.10 04:57:53.00 7:05 8.5
05:04:43.25 05:04:51.50 7:15 8.3
05:04:56.45 05:05:08.15 7:15 8.3
05:05:08.80 05:05:15.70 7:15 8.3
05:06:00.90 05:06:04.75 7:17 8.2
05:07:08.50 05:07:13.60 7:18 8.2
05:07:17.90 05:07:20.10 7:18 8.2
05:07:17.85 05:07:21.35 7:18 8.2
05:07:29.00 05:07:31.85 7:19 8.2
05:09:47.40 05:09:51.45 7:22 8.1
05:12:03.70 05:12:21.85 7:25 8.1
05:14:58.25 05:14:58.25 7:29 8
05:14:51.40 05:14:58.50 7:29 8
05:21:19.60 05:21:28.35 7:39 7.8
05:21:22.50 05:21:55.20 7:39 7.8
05:22:04.10 05:22:10.00 7:40 7.8
05:23:28.10 05:23:37.90 7:42 7.8
05:24:16.50 05:24:22.00 7:43 7.8
05:25:19.05 05:25:26.70 7:44 7.7
05:29:05.25 05:29:09.65 7:50 7.7
05:31:07.65 05:31:09.80 7:53 7.6
05:31:35.65 05:31:43.10 7:53 7.6
05:32:29.95 05:32:41.45 7:54 7.6
05:32:46.60 05:32:52.00 7:55 7.6
05:35:44.25 05:35:50.35 7:59 7.5
05:38:26.90 05:38:44.20 8:03 7.4
05:39:44.10 05:40:05.95 8:05 7.4
05:41:34.00 05:41:41.95 8:07 7.4
05:42:03.05 05:42:17.45 8:08 7.4
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M-ce
42
43
44
45
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

Nazwisko i imie
BURA KRYSTIAN
RUSOL TOMASZ
SZCZECINSKI PIOTR
BRONCZAK TOMASZ
KSIEZKA JOANNA

ROG KRZYSZTOF

KEDRA ANTONI

MUCHA ADAM

RZYHA HUBERT

SROKA MARCIN

BUCHALA BARTEK
BOKSZA PIOTR
DtUGOSZ-SAWICKA MARTA
KRZEPKOWSKI RADOStAW
HAMERLA ADAM
KUCHARSKI ADRIAN
SAMSON ROBERT

TOMCZUK KRZYSZTOF
WOJEWODA MACIE]
REBIALKOWSKI JAKUB
RUTKOWSKI KONRAD

HERBINGER MACIE)
DYRAGA MARCIN
SZECHOWSKI PAWEL
MARCINEK tUKASZ
SOBOLEWSKI DARIUSZ
SZYMANIK PAWEL
PACZKOWSKA KATARZYNA
STROMIDLO SEBASTIAN
LEWANDOWSKI GRZEGORZ
WANKOWICZ ADRIAN
KOZtOWSKA IWONA
MASTERNAK MARTA
MALYSZKA KRZYSZTOF

PODLES ROBERT
CHWALA PRZEMYSLAW
LISIECKI TOMASZ
LISOWSKI GRZEGORZ
WAJDA MACIEJ

JURDZIAK JAKUB
PURCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
BINIENDA AGNIESZKA
ZIEBARTH PRZEMYSELAW
HACUS JACEK
ORLOWSKI KACPER
CHOLEWA ZBIGNIEW
RYCHLIK SEBASTIAN
CICHON MAGDALENA
MAZAN WOJCIECH
KOTARSKI MAREK

KASPERKIEWICZ WOQJTEK

Nr
3074
3055
3182
3116
3147

3118

3054
3093
3117
3120
3187
3190
3104
3048
3185
3204
3167

3198
3148
3057
3227

3249
3164
3244
3016
3166
3149
3075
3213
3035
3209
3195
3145
3205

3022
3169
3154
3229
3102
3082
3009
3215
3176
3050
3136
3225
3226
3199
3221
3134

3203

Klub

TROPEM ULTRA

STRZEGOMSKA
DWUNASTKA
KB ZDYSZAAANI
CHOCIANOW

RUNNER'S POWER
ST RUNNERS

TIME4RUNNING
ZBO) TEAM
ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW

VESTAS / SUNCHASER
TRAILRUNNING TEAM

VEGE RUNNERS
RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO)

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD

NIE TERAZ, POTEM
BOREL MARATHON TEAM

BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE
KB AKTYWNI KRZYZ WLKP
GOLENIOW

LESZNO LIMITS RUNNERS
KRISTRANS KRZYSZTOF
MALYSZKA

COBI POLAND
POWOLNY

SPELEOCLUB WROCLAW

KOBIETY WATAHY

LISY PUSTYNI
LISY PUSTYNI
PROFIL OPOLE

KRS TKKF RELAKS
WODZISLAW SLASKI

M-scowos¢
LESZNO
WROCLAW
ZBASZYN
ZBASZYN
STRZEGOM

CHOCIANOW

K£ODZKO
BOROWIEC
MOSCIENICA
PLEWISKA
KATOWICE
TRESTA
+ODZ
WARSZAWA
RUDA SLASKA
KOBYLA GORA
WARZYMICE

WROCLAW
JEZIERZYCE
POLANICA ZDRO)
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
WROCLAW
GLIWICE
ZIELONA GORA
SIEMIANOWICE SL.
KOZUCHOW
WARSZAWA
KIEKRZ

PItA

GOLENIOW
BRZEG DOLNY
LESZNO
PRZYTOK
KOBYLNICA

WARSZAWA
WOLICE

WROCLAW

JAWOR

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
ZIELONA GORA
ZABRZE

CHODZIEZ
DUSZNIKI ZDRO)
WROCLAW

KLUCZE

KLUCZE

OPOLE

WROCLAW
WODZISLAW SLASKI

KOBYLA GORA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
K-40

M-50

M-20
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-40

M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-30
M-40
K-30
M-40
M-40
M-40
K-40
K-30
M-50

M-60
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-40
K-40
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-30
M-50

M-30

Kat.

M. kat
15

16

17

18

2

17
19

21

22
18
19
23

24
20
21
22

K/M
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
K5

M 42

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
K6
M 49
M50
M51
M52

M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56

M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
K7

M63
M 64
M 65
K8

K9

M 66

M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
K10
M74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
K11
M 79
M 80

M 81

10km
01:23:50
01:19:49
01:27:57
01:27:56
01:33:23

01:25:46

01:31:50
01:26:41
01:25:17
01:30:54
01:26:39
01:26:34
01:31:17
01:31:47
01:31:45
01:28:59
01:28:50

01:31:58
01:29:07
01:30:44
01:30:47

01:20:16
01:28:57
01:33:03
01:29:05
01:28:46
01:33:30
01:30:33
01:30:35
01:35:52
01:28:41
01:35:14
01:36:14
01:26:36

01:42:15
01:28:49
01:30:47
01:31:19
01:33:15
01:34:55
01:30:53
01:34:40
01:38:21
01:35:31
01:22:20
01:34:53
01:35:17
01:39:56
01:43:38
01:33:36

01:39:57

22.8km
03:15:05
03:09:21
03:18:10
03:18:20
03:21:04

03:17:11

03:18:57
03:20:03
03:18:56
03:21:07
03:15:55
03:17:07
03:24:17
03:25:25
03:18:56
03:22:13
03:16:39

03:22:57
03:26:50
03:22:49
03:19:33

03:12:54
03:23:06
03:22:05
03:22:25
03:20:56
03:26:04
03:25:04
03:22:59
03:28:15
03:26:13
03:32:57
03:30:43
03:19:21

03:35:42
03:20:22
03:24:11
03:29:06
03:27:51
03:33:15
03:25:54
03:34:11
03:37:56
03:30:33
03:16:10
03:32:02
03:32:39
03:43:04
03:39:58
03:29:11

03:45:07

26km
03:48:29
03:36:10
03:47:45
03:47:50
03:51:50

03:49:28

03:48:32
03:50:15
03:50:09
03:51:20
03:45:49
03:48:33
03:53:55
03:54:49
03:46:54
03:53:23
03:49:35

03:53:07
03:54:59
03:53:34
03:47:04

03:41:03
03:52:37
03:52:13
03:52:46
03:53:15
03:56:06
03:56:35
03:53:43
04:02:37
03:57:41
04:09:02
04:02:33
03:49:35

04:04:04
03:52:30
03:53:49
04:02:26
04:00:56
04:05:02
03:57:37
04:07:00
04:09:52
03:59:58
03:52:30
04:05:53
04:05:48
04:14:22
04:12:51
03:59:39

04:16:08

37km
05:16:47
05:09:02
05:15:21
05:15:23
05:16:48

05:17:44

05:17:58
05:20:46
05:21:21
05:18:55
05:16:51
05:18:10
05:21:17
05:21:41
05:17:39
05:22:29
05:21:47

05:22:57
05:23:06
05:24:38
05:24:13

05:19:09
05:23:39
05:20:19
05:25:00
05:26:19
05:28:40
05:28:02
05:24:41
05:27:37
05:28:13
05:31:32
05:29:56
05:28:00

05:31:25
05:29:14
05:28:06
05:32:08
05:35:49
05:34:21
05:32:04
05:35:44
05:36:47
05:35:13
05:36:27
05:36:06
05:36:06
05:41:33
05:39:38
05:42:25

05:45:03

Netto
05:45:02.80
05:45:27.30
05:45:35.10
05:45:42.35
05:45:51.95

Brutto
05:45:05.60
05:45:32.55
05:45:43.25
05:45:50.60
05:46:14.95
05:48:21.65 05:48:25.95
05:48:19.70
05:49:26.35
05:49:31.60
05:49:51.70
05:50:49.25
05:51:09.65
05:51:37.05
05:51:40.25
05:52:47.75
05:53:02.40
05:52:59.45

05:48:27.05
05:49:31.00
05:49:35.70
05:50:02.10
05:50:54.75
05:51:21.90
05:51:43.35
05:51:46.80
05:52:57.90
05:53:07.40
05:53:08.95

05:54:54.15
05:55:01.55
05:55:32.35
05:55:46.00

05:55:03.50
05:55:07.25
05:55:40.30
05:55:58.35

05:55:56.35
05:56:01.15
05:56:30.50
05:57:40.15
05:59:09.70
05:59:13.60
05:59:29.40
05:59:31.30
05:59:55.60
05:59:55.10
06:01:16.25
06:01:54.45
06:02:21.80

05:56:03.45
05:56:10.15
05:56:36.00
05:57:44.70
05:59:18.25
05:59:22.15
05:59:33.45
05:59:34.95
06:00:05.10
06:00:10.20
06:01:19.90
06:02:00.85
06:02:24.10

06:02:31.40
06:03:36.45
06:03:39.65
06:05:05.30
06:07:38.70
06:08:01.00
06:08:43.45
06:09:03.40
06:10:14.45
06:11:06.50
06:11:34.00
06:12:01.75
06:12:01.10
06:15:16.45
06:14:52.50
06:15:52.80

06:02:35.05
06:03:45.75
06:03:46.35
06:05:11.70
06:07:58.90
06:08:12.70
06:08:46.20
06:09:11.55
06:10:29.50
06:11:12.50
06:11:37.20
06:12:12.35
06:12:12.60
06:15:16.45
06:15:16.85
06:16:01.95

06:16:28.00 06:16:32.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:14

8:17

8:17
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24

8:27
8:27
8:27
8:28

8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:37

8:37
8:39
8:39
8:41
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:56
8:55
8:56

8:57

2/15

km/h
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3

7.2

7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2

7.2
7.2
7.2
7.1
7.1
7.1

7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1

7.1
7.1
7.1

NN NN NN NN
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M-ce
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Nazwisko i imie
PIOTROWSKI MICHAL
BORECKI PIOTR
WALKOWIAK MACIE]
KUJAWSKA AGNIESZKA
JASKOWIAK MICHAL
BARTKOWIAK MAREK
ZAREBA ANNA
JASIAK KAROL
TKACZYK KATARZYNA
WALKOWIAK MARCIN
SYCHOWSKI DAWID

MARCHEWKA JAROSEAW
MYCIELSKI MARIUSZ
PIWOWARSKI MACIE)
LITEWKA GRZEGORZ
SZYMANSKI MICHAL
SKRZYPINSKI ARKADIUSZ
StOWIK GRZEGORZ
BRZEZINSKI CEZARY

KUCHARSKI DARIUSZ
KLIMECKI tUKASZ

BYLINA BARTOSZ
GAWRON BARTLOMIE)
RATAJCZAK MATEUSZ
KUBIAK KAROLINA
TURNIAK MILOSZ
KOWALEWSKI GRZEGORZ
JACKOWIAK AGNIESZKA
PROSOWIECKA SMAK KATARZYNA
DZICZEK IRENEUSZ
ZAREBSKI MARCIN

PREISS GRZEGORZ
ROMANOWSKI BARTLOMIE]
MACIEJEWSKI ADRIAN
JAKUBIAK ANNA

RUCINSKI ADAM
PISULA LUKASZ

MROZ ANNA
LUBELCZYK GRZEGORZ
NIKODEM KLAUDIUSZ
KAMINSKA EWELINA
KOSIELSKI ROBERT
BURDELAK BARTOSZ
GESIAREK GRZEGORZ
KRZYZYK AGNIESZKA
SIKORSKI CEZARY
PANKOWSKI JERZY
SZPYTMA REMIGIUSZ
STELMACH MARIUSZ
MAZUR KATARZYNA
JEKIEL GRZEGORZ
GLOGOWSKI ADAM
HERBEC-LABOCHA MAGDALENA

Nr
3013
3238
3211
3005
3084
3080
3202
3206
3041
3042
3252

3168
3105
3140
3078
3223
3073
3222
3143

3214
3184
3101
3178
3194
3128
3011
3085
B8
3200
3003
3162
3135
3121
3234
3081

3212
3040
3099
3130
3242
3103
3236
3220
3131
3179
3068
3174
3243
3163
3067
3033
3251
3156

Klub
#ZEBERKATEAM
CZAJKERSI

PROXICOM
BEST TEAM SREM

NIE WIEM GDZIE JESTEM
CZERWONAK BIEGA

W DRODZE

W DRODZE

JTC TEAM

TENIS CENTRUM AS

PSI PATROL
NIE WIEM GDZIE JESTEM

PANSTWOWA UCZELNIA M.

STEFANA BATOREGO W
SKIERNIEWICACH

KB INTREX POZNAN

MFS

RUNNER'S POWER

EXTREME WOLF

RUCHOWA AKADEMIA
ZDROWIA

SPELEOCLUB WROCLAW
BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE
6BDOWSP

TRIO FORTIS

BBL GUBIN

ALEF

ABY DO PRZODU
UMLAUT

NOA

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
NOWA RUDA
SRODA WLKP
SUCHEDNIOW
SREM
MECHLIN
SILNOWO
OSTRZESZOW
STRZEGOM
BOLECHOWKO
TOMASZOW
BOLESEAWIECKI
SWIERKLANIEC
SWIERKLANIEC
WIELICZKA
JAWOR
KLODZKO
LESZNO
OSTRZESZOW
ZGIERZ

KRZYKOW
POZNAN
POZNAN
POLSKA NOWA WIES
LESZNO
WEJHEROWO
GLIWICE
KRZEPTOW
SREM
OPOLE
BEZRZECZE
SZCZECIN
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SREM
SZCZECIN

WARSZAWA
KUDOWA-ZDRO)
POZNAN

MIEKINIA

NOWA RUDA

POZNAN

+ODZ

POZNAN

KROTOSZYN

ZIELONA GORA

GUBIN

ZIELENIEWO
BYSTRZYCA
SZCZECIN

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-40
M-30
M-30
K-40
M-30
M-30
K-30
M-30
K-40
M-20
M-30

M-40
M-50
M-30
M-50
M-20
M-40
M-40
M-50

M-40
M-30
M-50
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-30
M-50
K-30
K-40
M-50
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-20
K-50

M-50
M-30
K-30
M-50
M-40
K-40
M-40
M-20
M-40
K-40
M-50
M-30
M-30
M-30
K-40
M-40
M-40
K-40

Kat.

M. kat
39
31
32
7
33
34
5
35
8
5
36

40
9

37
10
6

41
42
11

43
38
12
44
45

39
13

10
14
46
47
48

15
40

16
49
11
50

51
12
17
41
42
43
13
52

14

K/M
M 82
M 83
M 84
K12
M 85
M 86
K13
M 87
K14
M 88
M 89

M 90
Mol
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97

M98
M99
M 100
M 101
M 102
K15
M 103
M 104
K16
K17
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
K18

M 110
M 111
K19

M 112
M 113
K20

M 114
M 115
M 116
K21

M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
K22

M 121
M 122
K23

10km
01:35:07
01:43:36
01:36:36
01:43:25
01:33:28
01:32:21
01:36:12
01:38:07
01:41:49
01:35:07
01:32:07

01:35:27
01:35:29
01:43:26
01:37:59
01:43:35
01:40:02
01:35:30
01:33:39

01:45:00
01:40:03
01:33:40
01:36:09
01:29:28
01:42:04
01:40:01
01:45:49
01:43:36
01:39:50
01:40:09
01:43:50
01:43:28
01:41:58
01:44:17
01:40:33

01:47:18
01:36:42
01:45:36
01:43:58
01:43:39
01:44:22
01:43:43
01:44:21
01:43:58
01:43:51
01:43:57
01:43:57
01:44:05
01:43:56
01:52:00
01:47:40
01:44:13
01:47:02

22.8km
03:32:19
03:37:52
03:35:27
03:44:27
03:34:48
03:34:03
03:37:42
03:36:32
03:43:12
03:29:21
03:31:04

03:35:19
03:35:24
03:46:36
03:37:27
03:43:01
03:43:10
03:36:23
03:33:28

03:50:21
03:40:22
03:33:35
03:36:55
03:30:04
03:47:14
03:42:51
03:45:41
03:51:21
03:46:29
03:43:17
03:49:57
03:42:54
03:42:51
03:48:24
03:45:53

03:53:24
03:48:57
04:01:26
03:42:59
03:50:36
04:01:19
03:51:38
03:48:29
03:45:53
03:52:48
03:56:48
03:50:23
03:55:53
03:53:10
04:06:57
03:59:54
03:57:59
04:01:07

26km
04:06:07
04:10:05
04:09:24
04:16:51
04:11:14
04:10:58
04:10:48
04:10:38
04:14:50
04:09:46
04:08:59

04:09:37
04:09:27
04:18:24
04:11:32
04:14:03
04:16:49
04:11:54
04:10:31

04:24:59
04:13:10
04:07:54
04:11:59
04:09:44
04:17:52
04:16:09
04:17:32
04:30:18
04:20:48
04:17:07
04:19:42
04:15:51
04:16:27
04:19:57
04:20:12

04:29:27
04:25:32
04:38:00
04:17:56
04:25:50
04:38:29
04:27:19
04:20:59
04:18:31
04:30:42
04:30:12
04:25:28
04:32:17
04:30:10
04:41:32
04:38:02
04:37:42
04:38:14

37km
05:44:02
05:42:16
05:43:29
05:47:33
05:43:39
05:43:31
05:43:33
05:45:56
05:47:52
05:47:05
05:44:23

05:48:43
05:48:44
05:52:58
05:48:45
05:53:05
05:53:27
05:51:47
05:54:09

05:58:36
05:51:15
05:52:49
05:52:43
05:54:52
05:57:41
05:58:55
05:59:18
06:05:53
06:02:35
06:01:04
06:02:48
06:00:48
06:01:09
06:08:30
06:07:37

06:08:02
06:11:35
06:13:37
06:06:06
06:09:12
06:15:07
06:07:36
06:08:33
06:09:24
06:13:45
06:16:59
06:17:02
06:17:45
06:17:03
06:24:16
06:25:11
06:26:29
06:25:56

Netto
06:16:31.40
06:16:50.00
06:17:50.10
06:19:17.35
06:19:48.85
06:19:49.70
06:21:00.55
06:21:00.40
06:20:47.35
06:21:28.00
06:22:16.85

06:23:39.60
06:23:40.05
06:25:54.30
06:26:05.10
06:27:24.30
06:27:44.95
06:28:01.65
06:28:37.65

06:30:14.15
06:30:30.35
06:32:33.55
06:32:41.20
06:33:05.65
06:33:46.45
06:35:22.85
06:35:54.45
06:39:15.70
06:39:30.70
06:39:31.50
06:39:27.20
06:39:47.55
06:40:08.05
06:41:44.55
06:41:49.60

06:42:07.30
06:43:17.85
06:44:55.85
06:45:11.15
06:45:50.60
06:46:46.85
06:47:42.35
06:48:57.75
06:50:07.40
06:51:23.40
06:54:06.55
06:55:55.85
06:57:10.30
06:57:09.00
06:58:07.95
07:03:09.20
07:03:50.05
07:06:15.85

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
06:16:43.70
06:17:03.65
06:18:04.90
06:19:36.80
06:19:53.10
06:19:53.55
06:21:05.15
06:21:08.95
06:21:09.95
06:21:41.20
06:22:29.75

06:23:46.95
06:23:47.10
06:26:15.20
06:26:20.25
06:27:37.00
06:27:58.70
06:28:10.50
06:28:42.30

06:30:28.20
06:30:45.50
06:32:43.50
06:32:50.95
06:33:11.50
06:34:02.10
06:35:33.45
06:36:01.45
06:39:20.65
06:39:38.50
06:39:42.30
06:39:46.30
06:40:04.20
06:40:24.55
06:42:00.65
06:42:01.20

06:42:28.50
06:43:24.75
06:44:55.85
06:45:31.30
06:46:03.25
06:46:50.20
06:47:55.20
06:49:13.15
06:50:25.30
06:51:30.55
06:54:09.00
06:56:15.30
06:57:27.10
06:57:27.80
06:58:10.20
07:03:22.35
07:04:01.50
07:06:40.75

min/km
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:04
9:04
9:03
9:04
9:06

9:08
9:08
9:11
9:11
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:15

9:17
9:17
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:33
9:34

9:34
9:36
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:47
9:51
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:57
10:04
10:05
10:08

3/15

6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5



O-BLEDNY MARATON, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153

154

155
156
157
158

159

160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Nazwisko i imie
LABOCHA ALEKSANDER
PORCZYK MARIUS

MIELNIK KRZYSZTOF

MIS PIOTR

SZTACHELSKI KRZYSZTOF
KANIA DAMIAN
BUDZINSKI KRZYSZTOF
ZMIJEWSKA DOMINIKA

STARSZAK MARCIN

BULANDA BARBARA
BIALA MALGORZATA
KACZMARCZYK MARIUSZ
FANAJLO KASIA

WEGIER AGNIESZKA

SZULC RAFAL

RABIE] KAZIMIERZ
KOWAL IRENEUSZ
ZDYB GRZEGORZ

PUZIO MACIE)
NAWROCKA ALEKSANDRA
KONCA MARIUSZ
SIKORSKI GRZEGORZ

SZYMUSIK TOMASZ

LIS MIROSLAW
GIBOWSKI LUKASZ
KROLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
PUZIO WALDEMAR
BtACHNIO KRZYSZTOF
GROMADZKA JUSTYNA
KRYSIAK tUKASZ
SALAMACHA IZABELA
DOCZEKALSKI JAREK
JEDRYKA SEBASTIAN
GRUCHOT MALGORZATA

BOGACKA ANETA
KRAJEWSKA-PALUCH EWA
JURASZ ALEKSANDRA

KOT TOMASZ
GWORYS KATARZYNA

GWORYS KRZYSZTOF
WIELICZKO RAFAL

WIELICZKO DAGMARA
CHROMIK KRZYSZTOF
KOPACZYNSKA BEATA
KRAJEWSKA-KEODA KATARZYNA
BARANIAK BEATA

CUPAK LUKASZ

KONCA BEATA

Nr
3157
3191

3196
3189
3219
3192
3233
3122

3123

3247
3155
3018
3144

3108

3083
3161
3158
3036

3023
3172
3096
3043

3020
3090
3091
3141
3246
3001
3218
3188
3089
3000
3031
3171

3109
3193
3058

3197
3038
3039
3063
3064
3072
3216
3027
3025
3071
3095

Klub
WIKINGS RUN

DCTRIATHLONTEAM

KLUB BIEGOWY TSK ORZEL
OSIEK

KLUB BIEGOWY TSK ORZEL
OSIEK

ZUBRY BOCHNIA

REXER

ZIELONA GORO ZACZN|J
BIEGAC

ZIELONA GORA ZACZNI)
BIEGAC

PREGRES

ROZBIEGANI CHOJNOW

44 WOJSKOWY ODDZIAL
GOSPODARCZY

MARATONCZYK DEBICA
RAZ SZCZECIN

KOBIETY WATAHA
PIATKOWO NA BIEGOWO
MAMY BIEGAMY
GB.GALOPUJACE SLIMAKI
GB GALOPUJACE SLIMAKI
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W
OPOLU

2GZB

ZRYW PARZYMIECHY
ZRYW PARZYMIECHY
ZONE RUNNERS
ZONE RUNNERS

CROSSFIT ZIELONA GORA
DRUZYNA SZPIKU
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
BIEGA

M-scowos¢ Kraj
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE POL
TOMASZOW POL
MAZOWIECKI
NAMYSLOW POL
NAMYSEOW POL
WROCLAW POL
DUSZNIKI ZDR POL
OPOLE POL
KOSZTOWO POL

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA POL

BOCHNIA POL
KOMORNIKI POL
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIA POL
ZIELONA GORA POL
ZIELONA GORA POL
TARKOWO DOLNE POL
CHOJNOW POL
LESZNO POL
LESNIOW WIELKI POL
KRAKOW POL
ZIELONA GORA POL
0ZAROW MAZOWIECKI ~ POL
BORYSELAWICE POL
ZAMKOWE

DABROWA GORNICZA  POL
CEREKWICA POL
TRZEBNICA POL
KUDOWA-ZDRO) POL
DEBICA POL
SZCZECIN POL
BYTOM POL
POZNAN POL
OLSZTYN POL
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO) POL
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO) POL
GOGOLIN POL
ZIELONA GORA POL
DABROWA GORNICZA  POL
KAMIENIEC POL
ZABKOWICKI

WARSZAWA POL
KLESNISKA POL
KLESNISKA POL
WROCLAW POL
WROCLAW POL
WROCLAW POL
ZIELONA GORA POL
CZAPURY POL
DASZEWICE POL
DLUGOLEKA POL

OZAROW MAZOWIECKI ~ POL

M-40
M-40

M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-50
K-30

M-40

K-40
K-30
M-50
K-30

K-40

M-30
M-60
M-40
M-40

M-30
K-40
M-50
M-50

M-40
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-60
M-50
K-40
M-40
K-40
M-50
M-40
K-40

K-30
K-40
K-30

M-40
K-40
M-40
M-30
K-30
M-40
K-50
K-40
K-40
M-30
K-40

Kat.

M. kat
54
55

44
45
56
57
18
8

58

15
9

19
10

16

46
2

59
60

47
17
20
21

61
62
63
18
3

22
19
64
20
23
65
21

11
22
12

66
23
67
48
13
68
2

24
24
49
26

K/M
M 123
M 124

M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
K24

M 130

K25
K26
M 131
K27

K28

M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135

M 136
K29

M 137
M 138

M 139
M 140
M 141
K30
M 142
M 143
K31
M 144
K32
M 145
M 146
K33

K34
K35
K36

M 147
K37
M 148
M 149
K38
M 150
K39
K40
K 40
M 151
K42

10km
01:47:03
01:40:14

01:47:11
01:47:11
01:44:55
01:45:01
01:50:25
01:45:18

01:45:19

01:50:05
01:54:32
01:40:24
01:57:04

01:57:05

01:47:06
01:49:44
01:43:55
01:52:58

01:47:11
01:49:02
01:56:45
02:02:19

01:49:05
01:49:32
01:49:31
01:52:58
01:56:28
01:44:58
01:55:39
01:54:29
01:49:52
01:49:14
01:49:11
01:47:02

01:57:17
01:52:40
01:47:42

01:58:25
01:55:42
01:55:44
01:52:55
01:52:56
01:50:11
01:55:26
02:04:51
02:04:54
01:56:59
02:06:07

22.8km
04:01:11
03:58:39

03:59:28
03:59:23
03:53:02
03:57:34
04:06:24
04:03:40

04:03:47

04:12:48
04:11:58
04:02:54
04:16:37

04:16:40

04:07:11
04:06:15
04:06:40
04:17:49

04:04:03
04:11:21
04:22:02
04:26:11

04:06:14
04:11:11
04:10:40
04:08:10
04:18:41
04:04:08
04:21:02
04:17:40
04:20:58
04:16:56
04:17:00
04:10:58

04:17:03
04:16:54
04:11:09

04:21:46
04:21:36
04:21:26
04:21:59
04:22:01
04:17:54
04:28:07
04:38:56
04:39:03
04:31:09
04:37:05

26km
04:38:21
04:38:59

04:39:14
04:39:07
04:32:39
04:33:24
04:47:58
04:45:40

04:45:34

04:50:49
04:49:28
04:46:05
04:54:28

04:54:20

04:46:29
04:44:06
04:48:35
04:55:07

04:40:48
04:49:50
04:57:51
05:04:36

04:48:25
04:48:46
04:48:40
04:44:07
04:57:57
04:49:24
04:57:11
04:57:44
04:57:20
04:54:26
04:54:42
04:53:38

04:56:59
04:57:36

05:04:05
04:59:19
04:59:10
05:00:02
05:00:08
04:59:50
05:09:34
05:16:26
05:16:30
05:11:07
05:16:17

37km
06:25:58
06:27:55

06:31:02
06:31:00
06:29:03
06:28:29
06:32:33
06:37:59

06:37:59

06:37:59
06:37:52
06:37:25
06:41:46

06:41:45

06:43:11
06:40:05
06:41:52
06:43:14

06:41:25
06:43:11
06:46:11
06:48:57

06:42:19
06:44:16
06:44:10
06:38:53
06:45:40
06:43:20
06:48:34
06:48:06
06:52:32
06:43:22
06:43:25
06:55:38

06:53:49
06:52:51
06:55:42

06:52:51
06:54:12
06:54:11
06:54:23
06:54:29
06:57:51
07:05:17
07:09:19
07:09:21
07:05:22
07:09:44

Netto
07:06:15.90
07:08:37.40

07:10:08.75
07:10:09.30
07:10:28.70
07:11:33.10
07:12:56.40
07:13:23.70

07:13:23.75

07:16:41.45
07:16:34.90
07:17:19.70
07:19:10.35

07:19:10.15

07:20:55.80
07:21:05.60
07:22:42.95
07:24:10.30

07:24:51.90
07:25:42.10
07:26:10.85
07:27:58.70

07:27:47.20
07:27:56.30
07:27:56.90
07:28:15.85
07:28:02.45
07:28:19.60
07:28:48.90
07:29:20.70
07:29:27.95
07:29:31.65
07:29:33.70
07:32:31.40

07:32:45.65
07:35:00.15
07:35:39.40

07:37:16.10
07:37:51.35
07:37:51.25
07:38:05.50
07:38:04.75
07:43:36.80
07:44:32.85
07:44:33.90
07:44:33.60
07:47:00.45
07:51:09.85

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
07:06:40.95
07:08:50.25

07:10:20.25
07:10:20.45
07:10:51.95
07:11:33.10
07:13:14.00
07:13:27.10

07:13:27.40

07:16:48.00
07:16:48.10
07:17:19.70
07:19:16.65

07:19:17.05

07:21:04.35
07:21:05.60
07:22:52.25
07:24:21.60

07:25:13.40
07:25:49.60
07:26:31.65
07:27:58.70

07:28:01.45
07:28:10.70
07:28:11.45
07:28:22.35
07:28:24.05
07:28:30.65
07:28:57.30
07:29:29.60
07:29:35.60
07:29:48.85
07:29:51.00
07:32:48.30

07:32:52.35
07:35:12.70
07:35:52.05

07:37:30.20
07:37:54.15
07:37:54.35
07:38:15.80
07:38:15.80
07:43:47.00
07:44:49.25
07:44:49.80
07:44:49.80
07:47:10.20
07:51:30.65

min/km
10:08
10:12

10:14
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:19

10:19

10:23
10:23
10:24
10:27

10:27

10:29
10:30
10:32
10:34

10:35
10:36
10:37
10:39

10:39
10:39
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:46

10:46
10:50
10:50

10:53
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:54
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:07
11:13

4/15

km/h
5.9
5.9

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.8

5.8
5.8

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.7

5.7

5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7

5.7
5.7
5.6
5.6

5.5
5.5
5.5

55
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
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M-ce
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

DQ

(S, VRN N} =

© N o

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25

27
28

Nazwisko i imie
KAWIK JANUSZ
SALAMACHA STANISLAW
SALAMACHA JAREK
DUBIEL ANDRZE]
TRZCINA AGATA
LANGE HANNA
GORNA ALDONA
NOWAK MAGDALENA
BEDNARSKA-KOZIOL DANUTA
ZIOLKOWSKA EWELINA

DEBEK PIOTR
RAJKOWSKI TOMASZ
LACHOWSKI KAROL
DZITKOWSKI WITOLD
NOWOMIEJSKI MARCIN
POPOWICZ JUSTYNA

HAUTON MONIKA
SZCZESNIEWSKI MILOSZ
MASIAREK MACIE)

URBANCZYK KAROL

IWANSKI BARTLOMIE)
SKOWRONSKI JANUSZ
RACZKOWSKI DANIEL

STYPEREK JAKUB
KOTARSKI JAROSEAW
CZERCHAWSKI JANUSZ
NIEZGODKA TOMASZ
GONCZAR SZYMON
LOPATYNSKI IREK
KACZMARCZYK PRZEMYSEAW
WOSZEK TOMASZ
KOPCZYNSKI LUKASZ
WOSZEK MARZENA

PYREK KRZYSZTOF

JADACH GRZEGORZ
LUBANSKI ROBERT

HOLC KATARZYNA
GLOWACKI ARTUR
KARPOWICZ RAFAL

WATROS ERYK

DOMAGALA GRZEGORZ
WIJATYK ADRIAN

SZELAG DARIUSZ
LANGE SZYMON

MASLANY DOMINIK
SCHRODER PATRYK

Nr
3127
3088
3124
3032
3024
3181
3183
3053
3066
3254

3257

3065

3056

3180

3152

3232

3015
3253
3235

3012
3237
3255
3119

3142
3047
3137
3258
3256
3129
3052
3132
3006
3133
3114
3160
3210
3201
3112
3079
3126

3113
3231

3230
3115
3208
3146

Klub

BIAtA BIEGA
AKTYWNA NOWA RUDA

ZOLWICE W BIEGU
ZOEWICE W BIEGU
FILIP RUNNING TEAM
WKURW_TEAM

KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ
LASKOWICE
SWIDNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

FILIP RUNNING TEAM

PROGRES

NIE TERAZ, POTEM
SALCO GARMIN TEAM

NON STOP TRAIL
TEAM KOLARZ POLANICA
KB ZDYSZAAANI
CHOCIANOW

VEGE RUNNERS

ZALOGA GORSKA

REMA SPORT TEAM
140MINUT.PL

K-TEAM

1 RBLOG
NOA

BANDA GRUDNIA
KGHM ZG RUN

31 BAZA LOTNICTWA
TAKTYCZNEGO

KLUCZBORSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

LISY PUSTYNI

WSK - SZYMONIX

WSK

M-scowos¢
ZEBRZYDOWICE
BIALA PODLASKA

LUTYNIA
SWIDNICA
SREM
SREM
WARSZAWA
ZIELECICE
OLAWA

SWIDNICA

GUBIN

WARSZAWA
GOWARZEWO
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
DOMASZKOW

SOSNOWIEC
DABCZE
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
GLIWICE
WARSZAWA
OLESNICA POLSKA
CHOCIANOW

PSARSKIE
WROCLAW
SIEMIANICE
WROCLAW
RYBNIK

LADEK ZDRO)
ROLANTOWICE
OPOLE
WROCLAW
OPOLE

WALCZ
WROCLAW
BUKOWICE
LUBLIN
GLOGOW
WROCLAW
LUBON

JAWOR
KLUCZBORK

KLUCZE
SREM
GOSTYNIN
ZIELONA GORA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

M-50
M-60
M-40
M-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-30
K-40
K-30

M-40

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-40

K-40

K-40
M-30
M-20

M-30
M-20
M-40
M-30

M-40
M-30
M-50
M-50
M-30
M-50
M-20
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-40
M-40
M-50
K-30
M-40
M-40
M-30

M-30
M-30

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40

Kat.

M. kat
24
4
69
70
27
28
29
14
30
DQ

-

DO ROUHBRWWWUNRERAN w R NN

~

10
11
12

K/M
M 152
M 153
M 154
M 155
K43
K 44
K45
K 46
K47
DQ

M1
M2

M3

M5
M6

M7

M9
M10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
K1
M 16
M 17
M18
K2
M19
M 20
M21

M 22
M23

M24
M 25
M 26
M 27

10km

01:52:56
01:50:15
01:50:05
02:03:44
02:10:38
02:07:59
02:07:44
02:09:20
02:10:50
02:00:30
DQ
02:06:16
DNF
02:03:14
DNF
02:09:08
DNF
01:21:58
DNF
01:30:40
DNF
02:06:18
DNF

DNF
01:00:35
01:00:26

01:00:25
01:06:45
01:14:13
01:10:21

01:14:10
01:11:05
01:19:56
01:16:45
01:19:57
01:15:08
01:15:46
01:20:13
01:22:19
01:19:12
01:16:08
01:22:25
01:19:03
01:20:25
01:19:55
01:19:56
01:25:27

01:14:14
01:19:49

01:28:52
01:19:52
01:20:20
01:21:10

22.8km

04:28:49
04:24:22
04:24:35
04:44:10
04:59:47
04:57:32
04:57:58
05:00:40
05:02:00

DQ

04:48:51
DNF
04:46:20
DNF
05:00:50
DNF
03:02:55
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
02:12:39
02:12:53

02:15:39
02:25:18
02:40:30
02:40:16

02:44:59
02:36:59
02:50:53
02:49:13
02:47:32
02:44:54
02:47:43
02:54:45
02:58:00
02:54:39
02:52:42
03:02:59
02:55:38
02:56:48
02:58:28
02:58:45
03:02:50

02:51:14
02:58:49

03:13:35
02:57:29
03:04:04
03:00:45

26km

05:20:59
05:05:36
05:05:29
05:28:26
05:39:57
05:39:33
05:39:40
05:43:38
05:40:16

DQ

05:33:18
DNF
05:38:30
DNF
05:43:44
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
02:33:44
02:32:59

02:38:43
02:47:15
03:02:19
03:02:35

03:08:52
03:02:41
03:14:39
03:14:37
03:10:47
03:09:22
03:14:21
03:21:09
03:23:41
03:20:47
03:17:58
03:27:58
03:21:06
03:23:59
03:25:49
03:24:44
03:29:09

03:19:04
03:24:48

03:39:40
03:24:35
03:31:33
03:29:02

37km
07:12:44
07:05:02
07:05:02
07:25:43

03:04:15
DQ
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
03:27:47
03:29:00

03:37:50
03:50:03
04:08:35
04:10:03

04:13:39
04:17:18
04:21:53
04:21:43
04:21:41
04:25:35
04:30:01
04:36:21
04:37:08
04:36:21
04:36:47
04:40:25
04:37:59
04:41:13
04:40:22
04:41:21
04:45:48

04:45:25
04:45:17

04:55:06
04:46:10
04:53:27
04:53:04

Netto
07:51:38.55
07:53:48.30
07:53:49.50
08:11:04.20
08:27:04.35
08:35:43.15
08:35:47.15
08:43:15.55 08:43:25.50
08:43:20.40 08:43:25.90
03:40:31.50 DQ

DQ
DNF DNF

Brutto
07:51:38.55
07:53:56.55
07:53:57.20
08:11:16.10
08:27:23.50
08:36:01.05
08:36:05.85

DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
03:48:54.00 03:48:55.50
03:49:44.60 03:49:46.75
03:59:37.35
04:16:03.70

04:34:37.00
04:36:22.25

03:59:38.85
04:16:06.20
04:34:37.00
04:36:24.85

04:37:26.30
04:45:14.05
04:45:21.40
04:47:30.35
04:50:06.95
04:54:31.55
04:57:51.10
05:04:43.25
05:04:56.45
05:05:08.80
05:06:00.90
05:07:08.50
05:07:17.90
05:07:17.85
05:07:29.00
05:09:47.40
05:12:03.70

04:37:29.50
04:45:18.15
04:45:26.50
04:47:32.55
04:50:12.55
04:54:34.90
04:57:53.00
05:04:51.50
05:05:08.15
05:05:15.70
05:06:04.75
05:07:13.60
05:07:20.10
05:07:21.35
05:07:31.85
05:09:51.45
05:12:21.85

05:14:58.25
05:14:51.40

05:14:58.25
05:14:58.50

05:21:19.60
05:21:22.50
05:22:04.10
05:23:28.10

05:21:28.35
05:21:55.20
05:22:10.00
05:23:37.90

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:13
11:16
11:16
11:41
12:04
12:16
12:16
12:27
12:27
0:00

5:27
5:28

5:42
6:05
6:32
6:34

6:36
6:47
6:47
6:50
6:54
7:00
7:05
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:25

7:29
7:29

7:39
7:39
7:40
7:42

5/15

km/h
5.3
5.3

5.1

4.9
4.9

4.8
114

11
11

10.5

9.2
9.1

7.8
7.8
7.8
7.8
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M-ce
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79

Nazwisko i imie
CIEPLY KAMIL
LITKA KRZYSZTOF
MUCHA PIOTR
MALENCZAK PIOTR
ABRAMOWICZ AGATA
PTASINSKI TOMASZ
ZIELINSKI MATEUSZ
KLODA DARIUSZ
BYS MATEUSZ
SZYMANSKI MAREK
DYJA MAGDALENA

NIEDZWIECKI MARCIN
BURA KRYSTIAN
RUSOL TOMASZ
SZCZECINSKI PIOTR
BRONCZAK TOMASZ
KSIEZKA JOANNA

ROG KRZYSZTOF

KEDRA ANTONI

MUCHA ADAM

RZYHA HUBERT

SROKA MARCIN

BUCHALA BARTEK
BOKSZA PIOTR
DLUGOSZ-SAWICKA MARTA
KRZEPKOWSKI RADOStAW
HAMERLA ADAM
KUCHARSKI ADRIAN
SAMSON ROBERT

TOMCZUK KRZYSZTOF
WOJEWODA MACIEJ
REBIALKOWSKI JAKUB
RUTKOWSKI KONRAD

HERBINGER MACIEJ
DYRAGA MARCIN
SZECHOWSKI PAWEL
MARCINEK £tUKASZ
SOBOLEWSKI DARIUSZ
SZYMANIK PAWEL
PACZKOWSKA KATARZYNA
STROMIDLO SEBASTIAN
LEWANDOWSKI GRZEGORZ
WANKOWICZ ADRIAN
KOZLOWSKA IWONA
MASTERNAK MARTA
MALYSZKA KRZYSZTOF

PODLES ROBERT
CHWALA PRZEMYSLAW
LISIECKI TOMASZ
LISOWSKI GRZEGORZ
WAJDA MACIEJ

3175
3019
3110
3125
3250
3241
3239
3026
3014
3021
3059

3228
3074
3055
3182
3116
3147

3118

3054
3093
3117
3120
3187
3190
3104
3048
3185
3204
3167

3198
3148
3057
3227

3249
3164
3244
3016
3166
3149
3075
3213
3035
3209
3195
3145
3205

3022
3169
3154
3229
3102

Klub

GARMIN WROCLAW
PZU SPORT TEAM

CZAJKERSI

DRUZYNA SZPIKU

RNB TEAM
POLANICA-ZDRO)
TRIWAWA

TROPEM ULTRA

STRZEGOMSKA
DWUNASTKA
KB ZDYSZAAANI
CHOCIANOW

RUNNER'S POWER
ST RUNNERS

TIME4RUNNING
ZBO) TEAM
ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW

VESTAS / SUNCHASER
TRAILRUNNING TEAM

VEGE RUNNERS
RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO)

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD

NIE TERAZ, POTEM
BOREL MARATHON TEAM

BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE
KB AKTYWNI KRZYZ WLKP
GOLENIOW

LESZNO LIMITS RUNNERS
KRISTRANS KRZYSZTOF
MALYSZKA

COBI POLAND
POWOLNY

SPELEOCLUB WROCLAW

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WILKANOWO
WARSZAWA
KRZEPTOW
NOWA RUDA
KRAKOW
CZAPURY
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
POLANICA ZDR9)

WARSZAWA
LESZNO
WROCLAW
ZBASZYN
ZBASZYN
STRZEGOM

CHOCIANOW

KLODZKO
BOROWIEC
MOSCIENICA
PLEWISKA
KATOWICE
TRESTA

+ODZ
WARSZAWA
RUDA SLASKA
KOBYLA GORA
WARZYMICE

WROCLAW
JEZIERZYCE
POLANICA ZDRO)
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
WROCLAW
GLIWICE
ZIELONA GORA

SIEMIANOWICE SL.

KOZUCHOW
WARSZAWA
KIEKRZ

PILA
GOLENIOW
BRZEG DOLNY
LESZNO
PRZYTOK
KOBYLNICA

WARSZAWA
WOLICE
WROCLAW
JAWOR
WROCLAW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
K-20
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
K-30

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
K-40

M-50

M-20
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-40

M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-30
M-40
K-30
M-40
M-40
M-40
K-40
K-30
M-50

M-60
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30

Kat.

M. kat
9
13
10
11
1
14
12
15
13
16
2

14
15
16
17
18
2

17
19
20
21

22
18
19
23

24
20
21
22

K/M
M 28
M29
M 30
M31
K3
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
K4

M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
K5

M 42

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
K6
M 49
M50
M51
M 52

M 53
M54
M55
M 56

M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62

M63
M 64
M 65
K8

M 66

M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71

10km

01:26:36
01:18:55
01:20:11
01:26:38
01:24:12
01:33:22
01:26:16
01:26:43
01:32:05
01:30:35
01:30:43

01:22:12
01:23:50
01:19:49
01:27:57
01:27:56
01:33:23

01:25:46

01:31:50
01:26:41
01:25:17
01:30:54
01:26:39
01:26:34
01:31:17
01:31:47
01:31:45
01:28:59
01:28:50

01:31:58
01:29:07
01:30:44
01:30:47

01:20:16
01:28:57
01:33:03
01:29:05
01:28:46
01:33:30
01:30:33
01:30:35
01:35:52
01:28:41
01:35:14
01:36:14
01:26:36

01:42:15
01:28:49
01:30:47
01:31:19
01:33:15

22.8km
03:09:09
02:57:01
03:01:27
03:09:59
03:07:14
03:21:19
03:13:00
03:08:47
03:18:25
03:11:53
03:17:28

03:08:14
03:15:05
03:09:21
03:18:10
03:18:20
03:21:04

03:17:11

03:18:57
03:20:03
03:18:56
03:21:07
03:15:55
03:17:07
03:24:17
03:25:25
03:18:56
03:22:13
03:16:39

03:22:57
03:26:50
03:22:49
03:19:33

03:12:54
03:23:06
03:22:05
03:22:25
03:20:56
03:26:04
03:25:04
03:22:59
03:28:15
03:26:13
03:32:57
03:30:43
03:19:21

03:35:42
03:20:22
03:24:11
03:29:06
03:27:51

26km

03:36:44
03:23:41
03:32:00
03:41:12
03:35:01
03:47:19
03:40:24
03:36:49
03:47:29
03:40:19
03:46:49

03:35:54
03:48:29
03:36:10
03:47:45
03:47:50
03:51:50

03:49:28

03:48:32
03:50:15
03:50:09
03:51:20
03:45:49
03:48:33
03:53:55
03:54:49
03:46:54
03:53:23
03:49:35

03:53:07
03:54:59
03:53:34
03:47:04

03:41:03
03:52:37
03:52:13
03:52:46
03:53:15
03:56:06
03:56:35
03:53:43
04:02:37
03:57:41
04:09:02
04:02:33
03:49:35

04:04:04
03:52:30
03:53:49
04:02:26
04:00:56

37km

04:55:35
04:51:00
04:58:26
05:02:33
04:59:06
05:06:45
05:03:43
05:02:42
05:10:51
05:08:48
05:10:55

05:06:02
05:16:47
05:09:02
05:15:21
05:15:23
05:16:48

05:17:44

05:17:58
05:20:46
05:21:21
05:18:55
05:16:51
05:18:10
05:21:17
05:21:41
05:17:39
05:22:29
05:21:47

05:22:57
05:23:06
05:24:38
05:24:13

05:19:09
05:23:39
05:20:19
05:25:00
05:26:19
05:28:40
05:28:02
05:24:41
05:27:37
05:28:13
05:31:32
05:29:56
05:28:00

05:31:25
05:29:14
05:28:06
05:32:08
05:35:49

Netto
05:24:16.50
05:25:19.05
05:29:05.25
05:31:07.65
05:31:35.65
05:32:29.95
05:32:46.60
05:35:44.25
05:38:26.90
05:39:44.10
05:41:34.00

Brutto
05:24:22.00
05:25:26.70
05:29:09.65
05:31:09.80
05:31:43.10
05:32:41.45
05:32:52.00
05:35:50.35
05:38:44.20
05:40:05.95
05:41:41.95

05:42:03.05
05:45:02.80
05:45:27.30
05:45:35.10
05:45:42.35
05:45:51.95

05:42:17.45
05:45:05.60
05:45:32.55
05:45:43.25
05:45:50.60
05:46:14.95
05:48:21.65 05:48:25.95
05:48:19.70
05:49:26.35
05:49:31.60
05:49:51.70
05:50:49.25
05:51:09.65
05:51:37.05
05:51:40.25
05:52:47.75
05:53:02.40
05:52:59.45

05:48:27.05
05:49:31.00
05:49:35.70
05:50:02.10
05:50:54.75
05:51:21.90
05:51:43.35
05:51:46.80
05:52:57.90
05:53:07.40
05:53:08.95

05:54:54.15
05:55:01.55
05:55:32.35
05:55:46.00

05:55:03.50
05:55:07.25
05:55:40.30
05:55:58.35

05:55:56.35
05:56:01.15
05:56:30.50
05:57:40.15
05:59:09.70
05:59:13.60
05:59:29.40
05:59:31.30
05:59:55.60
05:59:55.10
06:01:16.25
06:01:54.45
06:02:21.80

05:56:03.45
05:56:10.15
05:56:36.00
05:57:44.70
05:59:18.25
05:59:22.15
05:59:33.45
05:59:34.95
06:00:05.10
06:00:10.20
06:01:19.90
06:02:00.85
06:02:24.10

06:02:31.40
06:03:36.45
06:03:39.65
06:05:05.30
06:07:38.70

06:02:35.05
06:03:45.75
06:03:46.35
06:05:11.70
06:07:58.90

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
7:43
7:44
7:50
7:53
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:59
8:03
8:05
8:07

8:08
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:14

8:17

8:17
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24

8:27
8:27
8:27
8:28

8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:37

8:37
8:39
8:39
8:41
8:45

6/15

km/h
7.8
7.7
7.7
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.4

7.4
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3

7.2

7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.1
7l
7.1

7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1

7.1
7.1
7.1

7

NN N N NN NN
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M-ce
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131

Nazwisko i imie
JURDZIAK JAKUB
PURCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
BINIENDA AGNIESZKA
ZIEBARTH PRZEMYSEAW
HACUS JACEK
ORLOWSKI KACPER
CHOLEWA ZBIGNIEW
RYCHLIK SEBASTIAN
CICHON MAGDALENA
MAZAN WOJCIECH
KOTARSKI MAREK

KASPERKIEWICZ WOJTEK
PIOTROWSKI MICHAL
BORECKI PIOTR
WALKOWIAK MACIE)
KUJAWSKA AGNIESZKA
JASKOWIAK MICHAL
BARTKOWIAK MAREK
ZAREBA ANNA

JASIAK KAROL
TKACZYK KATARZYNA
WALKOWIAK MARCIN
SYCHOWSKI DAWID

MARCHEWKA JAROSEAW
MYCIELSKI MARIUSZ
PIWOWARSKI MACIE]
LITEWKA GRZEGORZ
SZYMANSKI MICHAL
SKRZYPINSKI ARKADIUSZ
SLOWIK GRZEGORZ
BRZEZINSKI CEZARY

KUCHARSKI DARIUSZ
KLIMECKI £UKASZ

BYLINA BARTOSZ
GAWRON BARTLOMIE]
RATAJCZAK MATEUSZ
KUBIAK KAROLINA
TURNIAK MItOSZ
KOWALEWSKI GRZEGORZ
JACKOWIAK AGNIESZKA
PROSOWIECKA SMAK KATARZYNA
DZICZEK IRENEUSZ
ZAREBSKI MARCIN

PREISS GRZEGORZ
ROMANOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ
MACIEJEWSKI ADRIAN
JAKUBIAK ANNA

RUCINSKI ADAM
PISULA LUKASZ

MROZ ANNA
LUBELCZYK GRZEGORZ
NIKODEM KLAUDIUSZ

3082
3009
3215
3176
3050
3136
3225
3226
3199
3221
3134

3203
3013
3238
3211
3005
3084
3080
3202
3206
3041
3042
3252

3168
3105
3140
3078
3223
3073
3222
3143

3214
3184
3101
3178
3194
3128
3011
3085
3153
3200
3003
3162
3135
3121
3234
3081

3212
3040
3099
3130
3242

Klub

KOBIETY WATAHY

LISY PUSTYNI
LISY PUSTYNI
PROFIL OPOLE

KRS TKKF RELAKS
WODZISLAW SLASKI

#ZEBERKATEAM
CZAJKERSI

PROXICOM

BEST TEAM SREM

NIE WIEM GDZIE JESTEM
CZERWONAK BIEGA

W DRODZE

W DRODZE

JTC TEAM

TENIS CENTRUM AS

PSI PATROL
NIE WIEM GDZIE JESTEM

PANSTWOWA UCZELNIA IM.

STEFANA BATOREGO W
SKIERNIEWICACH
KB INTREX POZNAN

MFS

RUNNER'S POWER

EXTREME WOLF

RUCHOWA AKADEMIA
ZDROWIA

SPELEOCLUB WROCLAW

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
ZIELONA GORA
ZABRZE
CHODZIEZ
DUSZNIKI ZDRO)
WROCLAW
KLUCZE
KLUCZE
OPOLE
WROCLAW
WODZISEAW SLASKI

KOBYLA GORA
WROCLAW
NOWA RUDA
SRODA WLKP
SUCHEDNIOW
SREM
MECHLIN
SILNOWO
OSTRZESZOW
STRZEGOM
BOLECHOWKO
TOMASZOW
BOLESLAWIECKI
SWIERKLANIEC
SWIERKLANIEC
WIELICZKA
JAWOR
K£ODZKO
LESZNO
OSTRZESZOW
ZGIERZ

KRZYKOW
POZNAN
POZNAN
POLSKA NOWA WIES
LESZNO
WEJHEROWO
GLIWICE
KRZEPTOW
SREM
OPOLE
BEZRZECZE
SZCZECIN
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SREM
SZCZECIN

WARSZAWA
KUDOWA-ZDRO)
POZNAN
MIEKINIA

NOWA RUDA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-30
M-40
K-40
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-30
M-50

M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
K-40
M-30
M-30
K-30
M-30
K-40
M-20
M-30

M-40
M-50
M-30
M-50
M-20
M-40
M-40
M-50

M-40
M-30
M-50
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-30
M-50
K-30
K-40
M-50
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-20
K-50

M-50
M-30
K-30
M-50
M-40

Kat.

M. kat
26
35
5
36
27
28
37
38
6
29
8

30
39
31
32
7
33
34
5
35
8
5
36

40
9

37
10
6

41
42
11

43
38
12
44
45

39
13

10
14
46
47
48

15
40

16
49

K/M
M 72
M73
K10
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
K11
M 79
M 80

M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
K12
M 85
M 86
K13
M 87
K14
M 88
M 89

M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97

M98
M99
M 100
M 101
M 102
K15
M 103
M 104
K16
K17
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
K18

M 110
M 111
K19

M 112
M 113

10km

01:34:55
01:30:53
01:34:40
01:38:21
01:35:31
01:22:20
01:34:53
01:35:17
01:39:56
01:43:38
01:33:36

01:39:57
01:35:07
01:43:36
01:36:36
01:43:25
01:33:28
01:32:21
01:36:12
01:38:07
01:41:49
01:35:07
01:32:07

01:35:27
01:35:29
01:43:26
01:37:59
01:43:35
01:40:02
01:35:30
01:33:39

01:45:00
01:40:03
01:33:40
01:36:09
01:29:28
01:42:04
01:40:01
01:45:49
01:43:36
01:39:50
01:40:09
01:43:50
01:43:28
01:41:58
01:44:17
01:40:33

01:47:18
01:36:42
01:45:36
01:43:58
01:43:39

22.8km
03:33:15
03:25:54
03:34:11
03:37:56
03:30:33
03:16:10
03:32:02
03:32:39
03:43:04
03:39:58
03:29:11

03:45:07
03:32:19
03:37:52
03:35:27
03:44:27
03:34:48
03:34:03
03:37:42
03:36:32
03:43:12
03:29:21
03:31:04

03:35:19
03:35:24
03:46:36
03:37:27
03:43:01
03:43:10
03:36:23
03:33:28

03:50:21
03:40:22
03:33:35
03:36:55
03:30:04
03:47:14
03:42:51
03:45:41
03:51:21
03:46:29
03:43:17
03:49:57
03:42:54
03:42:51
03:48:24
03:45:53

03:53:24
03:48:57
04:01:26
03:42:59
03:50:36

26km

04:05:02
03:57:37
04:07:00
04:09:52
03:59:58
03:52:30
04:05:53
04:05:48
04:14:22
04:12:51
03:59:39

04:16:08
04:06:07
04:10:05
04:09:24
04:16:51
04:11:14
04:10:58
04:10:48
04:10:38
04:14:50
04:09:46
04:08:59

04:09:37
04:09:27
04:18:24
04:11:32
04:14:03
04:16:49
04:11:54
04:10:31

04:24:59
04:13:10
04:07:54
04:11:59
04:09:44
04:17:52
04:16:09
04:17:32
04:30:18
04:20:48
04:17:07
04:19:42
04:15:51
04:16:27
04:19:57
04:20:12

04:29:27
04:25:32
04:38:00
04:17:56
04:25:50

37km

05:34:21
05:32:04
05:35:44
05:36:47
05:35:13
05:36:27
05:36:06
05:36:06
05:41:33
05:39:38
05:42:25

05:45:03
05:44:02
05:42:16
05:43:29
05:47:33
05:43:39
05:43:31
05:43:33
05:45:56
05:47:52
05:47:05
05:44:23

05:48:43
05:48:44
05:52:58
05:48:45
05:53:05
05:53:27
05:51:47
05:54:09

05:58:36
05:51:15
05:52:49
05:52:43
05:54:52
05:57:41
05:58:55
05:59:18
06:05:53
06:02:35
06:01:04
06:02:48
06:00:48
06:01:09
06:08:30
06:07:37

06:08:02
06:11:35
06:13:37
06:06:06
06:09:12

Netto
06:08:01.00
06:08:43.45
06:09:03.40
06:10:14.45
06:11:06.50
06:11:34.00
06:12:01.75
06:12:01.10
06:15:16.45
06:14:52.50
06:15:52.80

06:16:28.00
06:16:31.40
06:16:50.00
06:17:50.10
06:19:17.35
06:19:48.85
06:19:49.70
06:21:00.55
06:21:00.40
06:20:47.35
06:21:28.00
06:22:16.85

06:23:39.60
06:23:40.05
06:25:54.30
06:26:05.10
06:27:24.30
06:27:44.95
06:28:01.65
06:28:37.65

06:30:14.15
06:30:30.35
06:32:33.55
06:32:41.20
06:33:05.65
06:33:46.45
06:35:22.85
06:35:54.45
06:39:15.70
06:39:30.70
06:39:31.50
06:39:27.20
06:39:47.55
06:40:08.05
06:41:44.55
06:41:49.60

06:42:07.30
06:43:17.85
06:44:55.85
06:45:11.15
06:45:50.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
06:08:12.70
06:08:46.20
06:09:11.55
06:10:29.50
06:11:12.50
06:11:37.20
06:12:12.35
06:12:12.60
06:15:16.45
06:15:16.85
06:16:01.95

06:16:32.75
06:16:43.70
06:17:03.65
06:18:04.90
06:19:36.80
06:19:53.10
06:19:53.55
06:21:05.15
06:21:08.95
06:21:09.95
06:21:41.20
06:22:29.75

06:23:46.95
06:23:47.10
06:26:15.20
06:26:20.25
06:27:37.00
06:27:58.70
06:28:10.50
06:28:42.30

06:30:28.20
06:30:45.50
06:32:43.50
06:32:50.95
06:33:11.50
06:34:02.10
06:35:33.45
06:36:01.45
06:39:20.65
06:39:38.50
06:39:42.30
06:39:46.30
06:40:04.20
06:40:24.55
06:42:00.65
06:42:01.20

06:42:28.50
06:43:24.75
06:44:55.85
06:45:31.30
06:46:03.25

min/km
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:56
8:55
8:56

8:57
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:04
9:04
9:03
9:04
9:06

9:08
9:08
9:11
9:11
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:15

9:17
9:17
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:33
9:34

9:34
9:36
9:38
9:38
9:39

7/15

km/h
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.7
6.7
6.7

6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6

6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
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M-ce
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150
151
152

153

154
155
156
157

158

159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180

Nazwisko i imie
KAMINSKA EWELINA
KOSIELSKI ROBERT
BURDELAK BARTOSZ
GESIAREK GRZEGORZ
KRZYZYK AGNIESZKA
SIKORSKI CEZARY
PANKOWSKI JERZY
SZPYTMA REMIGIUSZ
STELMACH MARIUSZ
MAZUR KATARZYNA
JEKIEL GRZEGORZ
GLOGOWSKI ADAM
HERBEC-LABOCHA MAGDALENA
LABOCHA ALEKSANDER
PORCZYK MARIUS

MIELNIK KRZYSZTOF
MIS PIOTR

SZTACHELSKI KRZYSZTOF
KANIA DAMIAN
BUDZINSKI KRZYSZTOF
ZMIJEWSKA DOMINIKA

STARSZAK MARCIN

BULANDA BARBARA
BIALA MALGORZATA
KACZMARCZYK MARIUSZ
FANAJLO KASIA

WEGIER AGNIESZKA

SZULC RAFAL

RABIE] KAZIMIERZ
KOWAL IRENEUSZ
ZDYB GRZEGORZ

PUZIO MACIE)
NAWROCKA ALEKSANDRA
KONCA MARIUSZ
SIKORSKI GRZEGORZ

SZYMUSIK TOMASZ

LIS MIROSLAW
GIBOWSKI LUKASZ
KROLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
PUZIO WALDEMAR
BLACHNIO KRZYSZTOF
GROMADZKA JUSTYNA
KRYSIAK tUKASZ
SALAMACHA IZABELA
DOCZEKALSKI JAREK
JEDRYKA SEBASTIAN
GRUCHOT MALGORZATA

BOGACKA ANETA
KRAJEWSKA-PALUCH EWA

3103
3236
3220
3131
3179
3068
3174
3243
3163
3067
3033
3251
3156
3157
3191

3196
3189
3219
3192
3233
3122

3123

3247
3155
3018
3144

3108

3083
3161
3158
3036

3023
3172
3096
3043

3020
3090
3091
3141
3246
3001
3218
3188
3089
3000
3031
3171

3109
3193

Klub
BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE

6BDOWSP

TRIO FORTIS
BBL GUBIN

ALEF

ABY DO PRZODU

UMLAUT

NOA

WIKINGS RUN

DCTRIATHLONTEAM

KLUB BIEGOWY TSK ORZEL
OSIEK

KLUB BIEGOWY TSK ORZEL
OSIEK

ZUBRY BOCHNIA

REXER
ZIELONA GORO ZACZN|)
BIEGAC

ZIELONA GORA ZACZNI)
BIEGAC

PREGRES

ROZBIEGANI CHOJNOW

44 WOJSKOWY ODDZIAL
GOSPODARCZY

MARATONCZYK DEBICA
RAZ SZCZECIN

KOBIETY WATAHA
PIATKOWO NA BIEGOWO
MAMY BIEGAMY
GB.GALOPUJACE SLIMAKI
GB GALOPUJACE SLIMAKI
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W
OPOLU

2GZB

M-scowos¢
POZNAN
+ODZ
POZNAN
KROTOSZYN
ZIELONA GORA
GUBIN
ZIELENIEWO
BYSTRZYCA
SZCZECIN
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
NAMYSLOW
NAMYSEOW
WROCLAW
DUSZNIKI ZDR
OPOLE
KOSZTOWO

OSIEK NAD NOTECIA

BOCHNIA
KOMORNIKI
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIA
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

TARKOWO DOLNE
CHOJNOW
LESZNO
LESNIOW WIELKI

KRAKOW

ZIELONA GORA
OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
BORYSLAWICE
ZAMKOWE

DABROWA GORNICZA
CEREKWICA
TRZEBNICA
KUDOWA-ZDRO)
DEBICA

SZCZECIN

BYTOM

POZNAN

OLSZTYN
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
GOGOLIN

ZIELONA GORA
DABROWA GORNICZA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

K-40
M-40
M-20
M-40
K-40
M-50
M-30
M-30
M-30
K-40
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-40
M-40

M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-50
K-30

M-40

K-40
K-30
M-50
K-30

K-40

M-30
M-60
M-40
M-40

M-30
K-40
M-50
M-50

M-40
M-40
M-40
K-40
M-60
M-50
K-40
M-40
K-40
M-50
M-40
K-40

K-30
K-40

Kat.

M. kat
11
50
8
51
12
17
41
42
43
13
52
53
14
54
55

44
45
56
57
18
8

58

15

19

16

46

59
60

47
17
20
21

61
62
63
18

22
19
64
20
23
65
21

11
22

K/M
K20
M 114
M 115
M 116
K21
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
K22
M 121
M 122
K23
M 123
M 124

M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
K24

M 130

K25
K26
M 131
K27

K28

M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135

M 136
K29

M 137
M 138

M 139
M 140
M 141
K30
M 142
M 143
K31
M 144
K32
M 145
M 146
K33

K34
K35

10km

01:44:22
01:43:43
01:44:21
01:43:58
01:43:51
01:43:57
01:43:57
01:44:05
01:43:56
01:52:00
01:47:40
01:44:13
01:47:02
01:47:03
01:40:14

01:47:11
01:47:11
01:44:55
01:45:01
01:50:25
01:45:18

01:45:19

01:50:05
01:54:32
01:40:24
01:57:04

01:57:05

01:47:06
01:49:44
01:43:55
01:52:58

01:47:11
01:49:02
01:56:45
02:02:19

01:49:05
01:49:32
01:49:31
01:52:58
01:56:28
01:44:58
01:55:39
01:54:29
01:49:52
01:49:14
01:49:11
01:47:02

01:57:17
01:52:40

22.8km
04:01:19
03:51:38
03:48:29
03:45:53
03:52:48
03:56:48
03:50:23
03:55:53
03:53:10
04:06:57
03:59:54
03:57:59
04:01:07
04:01:11
03:58:39

03:59:28
03:59:23
03:53:02
03:57:34
04:06:24
04:03:40

04:03:47

04:12:48
04:11:58
04:02:54
04:16:37

04:16:40

04:07:11
04:06:15
04:06:40
04:17:49

04:04:03
04:11:21
04:22:02
04:26:11

04:06:14
04:11:11
04:10:40
04:08:10
04:18:41
04:04:08
04:21:02
04:17:40
04:20:58
04:16:56
04:17:00
04:10:58

04:17:03
04:16:54

26km

04:38:29
04:27:19
04:20:59
04:18:31
04:30:42
04:30:12
04:25:28
04:32:17
04:30:10
04:41:32
04:38:02
04:37:42
04:38:14
04:38:21
04:38:59

04:39:14
04:39:07
04:32:39
04:33:24
04:47:58
04:45:40

04:45:34

04:50:49
04:49:28
04:46:05
04:54:28

04:54:20

04:46:29
04:44:06
04:48:35
04:55:07

04:40:48
04:49:50
04:57:51
05:04:36

04:48:25
04:48:46
04:48:40
04:44:07
04:57:57
04:49:24
04:57:11
04:57:44
04:57:20
04:54:26
04:54:42
04:53:38

04:56:59
04:57:36

37km

06:15:07
06:07:36
06:08:33
06:09:24
06:13:45
06:16:59
06:17:02
06:17:45
06:17:03
06:24:16
06:25:11
06:26:29
06:25:56
06:25:58
06:27:55

06:31:02
06:31:00
06:29:03
06:28:29
06:32:33
06:37:59

06:37:59

06:37:59
06:37:52
06:37:25
06:41:46

06:41:45

06:43:11
06:40:05
06:41:52
06:43:14

06:41:25
06:43:11
06:46:11
06:48:57

06:42:19
06:44:16
06:44:10
06:38:53
06:45:40
06:43:20
06:48:34
06:48:06
06:52:32
06:43:22
06:43:25
06:55:38

06:53:49
06:52:51

Netto
06:46:46.85
06:47:42.35
06:48:57.75
06:50:07.40
06:51:23.40
06:54:06.55
06:55:55.85
06:57:10.30
06:57:09.00
06:58:07.95
07:03:09.20
07:03:50.05
07:06:15.85
07:06:15.90
07:08:37.40

07:10:08.75
07:10:09.30
07:10:28.70
07:11:33.10
07:12:56.40
07:13:23.70

07:13:23.75

07:16:41.45
07:16:34.90
07:17:19.70
07:19:10.35

07:19:10.15

07:20:55.80
07:21:05.60
07:22:42.95
07:24:10.30

07:24:51.90
07:25:42.10
07:26:10.85
07:27:58.70

07:27:47.20
07:27:56.30
07:27:56.90
07:28:15.85
07:28:02.45
07:28:19.60
07:28:48.90
07:29:20.70
07:29:27.95
07:29:31.65
07:29:33.70
07:32:31.40

07:32:45.65
07:35:00.15

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
06:46:50.20
06:47:55.20
06:49:13.15
06:50:25.30
06:51:30.55
06:54:09.00
06:56:15.30
06:57:27.10
06:57:27.80
06:58:10.20
07:03:22.35
07:04:01.50
07:06:40.75
07:06:40.95
07:08:50.25

07:10:20.25
07:10:20.45
07:10:51.95
07:11:33.10
07:13:14.00
07:13:27.10

07:13:27.40

07:16:48.00
07:16:48.10
07:17:19.70
07:19:16.65

07:19:17.05

07:21:04.35
07:21:05.60
07:22:52.25
07:24:21.60

07:25:13.40
07:25:49.60
07:26:31.65
07:27:58.70

07:28:01.45
07:28:10.70
07:28:11.45
07:28:22.35
07:28:24.05
07:28:30.65
07:28:57.30
07:29:29.60
07:29:35.60
07:29:48.85
07:29:51.00
07:32:48.30

07:32:52.35
07:35:12.70

min/km
9:41
9:42
9:44
9:45
9:47
9:51
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:57
10:04
10:05
10:08
10:08
10:12

10:14
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:19

10:19

10:23
10:23
10:24
10:27

10:27

10:29
10:30
10:32
10:34

10:35
10:36
10:37
10:39

10:39
10:39
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:46

10:46
10:50

8/15

km/h

6.2
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

6

6

6

6
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.8
5.8
5.8

5.8

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.7

5.7

5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7

5.7/
5.7
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.5



O-BLEDNY MARATON, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

DQ

O-BLEDNY MARATON, OPEN KOBIET

M-ce

(&} B WN

© © N o

11
12

Nazwisko i imie
JURASZ ALEKSANDRA

KOT TOMASZ
GWORYS KATARZYNA

GWORYS KRZYSZTOF
WIELICZKO RAFAL

WIELICZKO DAGMARA
CHROMIK KRZYSZTOF
KOPACZYNSKA BEATA
KRAJEWSKA-KEODA KATARZYNA
BARANIAK BEATA

CUPAK LUKASZ

KONCA BEATA

KAWIK JANUSZ

SALAMACHA STANISLAW
SALAMACHA JAREK

DUBIEL ANDRZE]

TRZCINA AGATA

LANGE HANNA

GORNA ALDONA

NOWAK MAGDALENA
BEDNARSKA-KOZIOL DANUTA
ZIOLKOWSKA EWELINA

DEBEK PIOTR
RAJKOWSKI TOMASZ
LACHOWSKI KAROL
DZITKOWSKI WITOLD
NOWOMIEJSKI MARCIN
POPOWICZ JUSTYNA

HAUTON MONIKA

Nazwisko i imie
WOSZEK MARZENA
HOLC KATARZYNA
ABRAMOWICZ AGATA
DYJA MAGDALENA

KSIEZKA JOANNA

DLUGOSZ-SAWICKA MARTA
PACZKOWSKA KATARZYNA
KOZLOWSKA IWONA
MASTERNAK MARTA
BINIENDA AGNIESZKA
CICHON MAGDALENA
KUJAWSKA AGNIESZKA

3058

3197
3038
3039
3063
3064
3072
3216
3027
3025
3071
3095

3127
3088
3124
3032
3024
3181
3183
3053
3066
3254

3257

3065

3056

3180

3152

3232

3015

Nr
3133
3201
3250
3059

3147

3104
3075
3195
3145
3215
3199
3005

Klub

ZRYW PARZYMIECHY
ZRYW PARZYMIECHY
ZONE RUNNERS
ZONE RUNNERS

CROSSFIT ZIELONA GORA
DRUZYNA SZPIKU
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
BIEGA

BIAtA BIEGA
AKTYWNA NOWA RUDA

ZOLWICE W BIEGU
ZOLWICE W BIEGU
FILIP RUNNING TEAM
WKURW_TEAM

KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ
LASKOWICE
SWIDNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

FILIP RUNNING TEAM

PROGRES

NIE TERAZ, POTEM

Klub

BANDA GRUDNIA

RNB TEAM
POLANICA-ZDRO)
STRZEGOMSKA
DWUNASTKA

ZBO) TEAM

BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE
LESZNO LIMITS RUNNERS

KOBIETY WATAHY
PROFIL OPOLE

M-scowos¢
KAMIENIEC
ZABKOWICKI
WARSZAWA
KLESNISKA
KLESNISKA
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
ZIELONA GORA
CZAPURY
DASZEWICE
DLUGOLEKA
0ZAROW MAZOWIECKI

ZEBRZYDOWICE
BIALA PODLASKA

LUTYNIA
SWIDNICA
SREM
SREM
WARSZAWA
ZIELECICE
OLAWA

SWIDNICA

GUBIN

WARSZAWA
GOWARZEWO
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
DOMASZKOW

SOSNOWIEC

M-scowos¢
OPOLE
LUBLIN
KRZEPTOW
POLANICA ZDR9)

STRZEGOM

+ODZ

KIEKRZ
LESZNO
PRZYTOK
ZABRZE
OPOLE
SUCHEDNIOW

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-30

M-40
K-40
M-40
M-30
K-30
M-40
K-50
K-40
K-40
M-30
K-40

M-50
M-60
M-40
M-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-30
K-40
K-30

M-40

M-30

M-30

M-30

K-40
K-30
K-20
K-30

K-40

K-40
K-30
K-40
K-30
K-40
K-40
K-40

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
12

66
23
67
48
13
68
2

24
24
49
26

24
4
69
70
27
28
29
14
30
DQ

M. kat

N = = e

N

~No U AP~ WW

K/M
K36

M 147
K37
M 148
M 149
K38
M 150
K39
K40
K 40
M 151
K42

M 152
M 153
M 154
M 155
K43
K44
K45
K 46
K47
DQ

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4

K5

K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K1l
K12

10km
01:47:42

01:58:25
01:55:42
01:55:44
01:52:55
01:52:56
01:50:11
01:55:26
02:04:51
02:04:54
01:56:59
02:06:07

01:52:56
01:50:15
01:50:05
02:03:44
02:10:38
02:07:59
02:07:44
02:09:20
02:10:50
02:00:30
DQ
02:06:16
DNF
02:03:14
DNF
02:09:08
DNF
01:21:58
DNF
01:30:40
DNF
02:06:18
DNF

DNF

10km

01:19:12
01:20:25
01:24:12
01:30:43

01:33:23

01:31:17
01:30:33
01:35:14
01:36:14
01:34:40
01:39:56
01:43:25

22.8km
04:11:09

04:21:46
04:21:36
04:21:26
04:21:59
04:22:01
04:17:54
04:28:07
04:38:56
04:39:03
04:31:09
04:37:05

04:28:49
04:24:22
04:24:35
04:44:10
04:59:47
04:57:32
04:57:58
05:00:40
05:02:00

DQ

04:48:51
DNF
04:46:20
DNF
05:00:50
DNF
03:02:55
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

22.8km
02:54:39
02:56:48
03:07:14
03:17:28

03:21:04

03:24:17
03:25:04
03:32:57
03:30:43
03:34:11
03:43:04
03:44:27

26km

05:04:05
04:59:19
04:59:10
05:00:02
05:00:08
04:59:50
05:09:34
05:16:26
05:16:30
05:11:07
05:16:17

05:20:59
05:05:36
05:05:29
05:28:26
05:39:57
05:39:33
05:39:40
05:43:38
05:40:16

DQ

05:33:18
DNF
05:38:30
DNF
05:43:44
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

26km

03:20:47
03:23:59
03:35:01
03:46:49

03:51:50

03:53:55
03:56:35
04:09:02
04:02:33
04:07:00
04:14:22
04:16:51

37km
06:55:42

06:52:51
06:54:12
06:54:11
06:54:23
06:54:29
06:57:51
07:05:17
07:09:19
07:09:21
07:05:22
07:09:44

07:12:44
07:05:02
07:05:02
07:25:43

03:04:15
DQ
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

37km

04:36:21
04:41:13
04:59:06
05:10:55

05:16:48

05:21:17
05:28:02
05:31:32
05:29:56
05:35:44
05:41:33
05:47:33

Netto
07:35:39.40

07:37:16.10
07:37:51.35
07:37:51.25
07:38:05.50
07:38:04.75
07:43:36.80
07:44:32.85
07:44:33.90
07:44:33.60
07:47:00.45
07:51:09.85

07:51:38.55
07:53:48.30
07:53:49.50
08:11:04.20
08:27:04.35
08:35:43.15
08:35:47.15
08:43:15.55
08:43:20.40

DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
05:05:08.80
05:07:17.85
05:31:35.65
05:41:34.00

05:45:51.95

05:51:37.05
05:59:29.40
06:01:16.25
06:01:54.45
06:09:03.40
06:15:16.45
06:19:17.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
07:35:52.05

07:37:30.20
07:37:54.15
07:37:54.35
07:38:15.80
07:38:15.80
07:43:47.00
07:44:49.25
07:44:49.80
07:44:49.80
07:47:10.20
07:51:30.65

07:51:38.55
07:53:56.55
07:53:57.20
08:11:16.10
08:27:23.50
08:36:01.05
08:36:05.85
08:43:25.50
08:43:25.90

DQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
05:05:15.70
05:07:21.35
05:31:43.10
05:41:41.95

05:46:14.95

05:51:43.35
05:59:33.45
06:01:19.90
06:02:00.85
06:09:11.55
06:15:16.45
06:19:36.80

min/km
10:50

10:53
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:54
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:07
11:13

11:13
11:16
11:16
11:41
12:04
12:16
12:16
12:27
12:27

0:00

min/km
7:15
7:18
7:53
8:07

8:14

8:22
8:33
8:36
8:37
8:47
8:56
9:01

9/15

km/h
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3

5.3
5.3
5.3
5.1
5
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
11.4

km/h
8.3
8.2
7.6
7.4

7.3

7.2

6.8
6.7
6.6



O-BLEDNY MARATON, OPEN KOBIET c.d.

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
3 ZAREBA ANNA

14 TKACZYK KATARZYNA

1
i
1
1

1
2
2
2
2

5 KUBIAK KAROLINA
6 JACKOWIAK AGNIESZKA

7 PROSOWIECKA SMAK KATARZYNA

8 JAKUBIAK ANNA

9 MROZ ANNA

0 KAMINSKA EWELINA

1 KRZYZYK AGNIESZKA

2 MAZUR KATARZYNA

3 HERBEC-LABOCHA MAGDALENA

24 ZMIJEWSKA DOMINIKA

2
2
2

2

2
3
3
B
3

5 BULANDA BARBARA
6 BIALA MALGORZATA
7 FANAJLO KASIA

8 WEGIER AGNIESZKA

9 NAWROCKA ALEKSANDRA
0 KROLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
1 GROMADZKA JUSTYNA

2 SAtAMACHA IZABELA

3 GRUCHOT MALGORZATA

34 BOGACKA ANETA

3
3

3
3
3

5 KRAJEWSKA-PALUCH EWA
6 JURASZ ALEKSANDRA

7 GWORYS KATARZYNA
8 WIELICZKO DAGMARA
9 KOPACZYNSKA BEATA

40 KRAJEWSKA-KEODA KATARZYNA
41 BARANIAK BEATA
42 KONCA BEATA

43 TRZCINA AGATA

44 LANGE HANNA

45 GORNA ALDONA

46 NOWAK MAGDALENA

47 BEDNARSKA-KOZIOL DANUTA
DQ ZIOLKOWSKA EWELINA

POPOWICZ JUSTYNA

HAUTON MONIKA

0-BLEDNY MARATON, K-20

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
1 ABRAMOWICZ AGATA

Nr
3202
3041
3128
3153
3200
3081

3099
3103
3179
3067
3156
3122

3247
3155
3144

3108

3172
3141
3218
3089
3171

3109
3193
3058

3038
3064
3216
3027
3025
3095

3024
3181
3183
3053
3066
3254

3232

3015

Nr
3250

Klub

RUNNER'S POWER

RUCHOWA AKADEMIA
ZDROWIA

BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE
TRIO FORTIS
UMLAUT

KLUB BIEGOWY TSK ORZEL
OSIEK
ZUBRY BOCHNIA

ZIELONA GORO ZACZN|)
BIEGAC
ZIELONA GORA ZACZN|J
BIEGAC

KOBIETY WATAHA

MAMY BIEGAMY
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W
OPOLU

2GZB

ZRYW PARZYMIECHY
ZONE RUNNERS
CROSSFIT ZIELONA GORA
DRUZYNA SZPIKU
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
BIEGA

ZOEWICE W BIEGU
ZOLWICE W BIEGU
FILIP RUNNING TEAM
WKURW_TEAM

KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ
LASKOWICE

NIE TERAZ, POTEM

Klub

M-scowos¢
SILNOWO
STRZEGOM
WEJHEROWO
SREM
OPOLE
SZCZECIN

POZNAN

POZNAN

ZIELONA GORA
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KOSZTOWO

BOCHNIA
KOMORNIKI
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
KUDOWA-ZDRO)
BYTOM
OLSZTYN
GOGOLIN

ZIELONA GORA
DABROWA GORNICZA
KAMIENIEC
ZABKOWICKI
KLESNISKA

WROCLAW

ZIELONA GORA
CZAPURY

DASZEWICE

0ZAROW MAZOWIECKI

SWIDNICA
SREM
SREM
WARSZAWA
ZIELECICE
OLAWA

DOMASZKOW

SOSNOWIEC

M-scowos¢
KRZEPTOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

Kraj
POL

K-30
K-40
K-40
K-30
K-40
K-50

K-30
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-30

K-40
K-30
K-30

K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

K-30
K-40
K-30

K-40
K-30
K-50
K-40
K-40
K-40

K-40
K-40
K-40
K-30
K-40
K-30

K-20

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
5

8

9

6

10

1

11
12
13
14

15

10

16

17
18
19
20
21

11
22
12

23
13

24
24
26

27

29
14
30
DQ

M. kat
1

K/M
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18

K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24

K25
K26
K27

K28

K29
K30
K31
K32
K33

K34
K35
K36

K37
K38
K39
K 40
K40
K42

K 43
K 44
K 45
K 46
K 47
DQ

K/M
K3

10km

01:36:12
01:41:49
01:42:04
01:43:36
01:39:50
01:40:33

01:45:36
01:44:22
01:43:51
01:52:00
01:47:02
01:45:18

01:50:05
01:54:32
01:57:04

01:57:05

01:49:02
01:52:58
01:55:39
01:49:52
01:47:02

01:57:17
01:52:40
01:47:42

01:55:42
01:52:56
01:55:26
02:04:51
02:04:54
02:06:07

02:10:38
02:07:59
02:07:44
02:09:20
02:10:50
02:00:30
DQ
02:06:18
DNF

DNF

10km
01:24:12

22.8km
03:37:42
03:43:12
03:47:14
03:51:21
03:46:29
03:45:53

04:01:26
04:01:19
03:52:48
04:06:57
04:01:07
04:03:40

04:12:48
04:11:58
04:16:37

04:16:40

04:11:21
04:08:10
04:21:02
04:20:58
04:10:58

04:17:03
04:16:54
04:11:09

04:21:36
04:22:01
04:28:07
04:38:56
04:39:03
04:37:05

04:59:47
04:57:32
04:57:58
05:00:40
05:02:00

DQ

DNF

DNF

22.8km
03:07:14

26km

04:10:48
04:14:50
04:17:52
04:30:18
04:20:48
04:20:12

04:38:00
04:38:29
04:30:42
04:41:32
04:38:14
04:45:40

04:50:49
04:49:28
04:54:28

04:54:20

04:49:50
04:44:07
04:57:11
04:57:20
04:53:38

04:56:59
04:57:36

04:59:19
05:00:08
05:09:34
05:16:26
05:16:30
05:16:17

05:39:57
05:39:33
05:39:40
05:43:38
05:40:16

DQ

DNF

DNF

26km
03:35:01

37km

05:43:33
05:47:52
05:57:41
06:05:53
06:02:35
06:07:37

06:13:37
06:15:07
06:13:45
06:24:16
06:25:56
06:37:59

06:37:59
06:37:52
06:41:46

06:41:45

06:43:11
06:38:53
06:48:34
06:52:32
06:55:38

06:53:49
06:52:51
06:55:42

06:54:12
06:54:29
07:05:17
07:09:19
07:09:21
07:09:44

03:04:15
DQ
DNF

DNF

37km
04:59:06

Netto
06:21:00.55
06:20:47.35
06:33:46.45
06:39:15.70
06:39:30.70
06:41:49.60

06:44:55.85
06:46:46.85
06:51:23.40
06:58:07.95
07:06:15.85
07:13:23.70

07:16:41.45
07:16:34.90
07:19:10.35

07:19:10.15

07:25:42.10
07:28:15.85
07:28:48.90
07:29:27.95
07:32:31.40

07:32:45.65
07:35:00.15
07:35:39.40

07:37:51.35
07:38:04.75
07:44:32.85
07:44:33.90
07:44:33.60
07:51:09.85

08:27:04.35
08:35:43.15
08:35:47.15
08:43:15.55
08:43:20.40

DQ

DNF

DNF

Netto
05:31:35.65

Brutto
06:21:05.15
06:21:09.95
06:34:02.10
06:39:20.65
06:39:38.50
06:42:01.20

06:44:55.85
06:46:50.20
06:51:30.55
06:58:10.20
07:06:40.75
07:13:27.10

07:16:48.00
07:16:48.10
07:19:16.65

07:19:17.05

07:25:49.60
07:28:22.35
07:28:57.30
07:29:35.60
07:32:48.30

07:32:52.35
07:35:12.70
07:35:52.05

07:37:54.15
07:38:15.80
07:44:49.25
07:44:49.80
07:44:49.80
07:51:30.65

08:27:23.50
08:36:01.05
08:36:05.85
08:43:25.50
08:43:25.90

DQ

DNF

DNF

Brutto
05:31:43.10

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:04
9:03
9:22
9:30
9:30
9:34

9:38
9:41
9:47
9:57
10:08
10:19

10:23
10:23
10:27

10:27

10:36
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:46

10:46
10:50
10:50

10:54
10:54
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:13

12:04
12:16
12:16
12:27
12:27

0:00

min/km
7:53

10/15

km/h
6.6
6.6
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.3

6.2
6.2
6.1

6
5.9
5.8

5.8
5.8
5.7

5.7

5.7
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.5
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3

4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
11.4

km/h
7.6



O-BLEDNY MARATON, M-20

M-ce

©® N o U A WN

Nazwisko i imie
MASIAREK MACIE)

IWANSKI BARTLOMIE]
KACZMARCZYK PRZEMYSELAW
KEDRA ANTONI

WALKOWIAK MARCIN
SZYMANSKI MICHAL
MACIEJEWSKI ADRIAN
BURDELAK BARTOSZ

0-BLEDNY MARATON, K-30

M-ce

©® N oUW N =

©

11
12

13
14
DQ

Nazwisko i imie
HOLC KATARZYNA
DYJA MAGDALENA

PACZKOWSKA KATARZYNA
MASTERNAK MARTA
ZAREBA ANNA
JACKOWIAK AGNIESZKA
MROZ ANNA

ZMIJEWSKA DOMINIKA

BIALA MALGORZATA
FANAJLO KASIA

BOGACKA ANETA
JURASZ ALEKSANDRA

WIELICZKO DAGMARA
NOWAK MAGDALENA
ZIOLKOWSKA EWELINA

O-BLEDNY MARATON, M-30

M-ce

10
11

13
14

Nazwisko i imie
SZCZESNIEWSKI MILOSZ
URBANCZYK KAROL
RACZKOWSKI DANIEL

KOTARSKI JAROSEAW
GONCZAR SZYMON
WATROS ERYK

DOMAGALA GRZEGORZ
WIJATYK ADRIAN

CIEPLY KAMIL
MUCHA PIOTR
MALENCZAK PIOTR
ZIELINSKI MATEUSZ
BYS MATEUSZ
NIEDZWIECKI MARCIN

3235

3237
3052
3054
3042
3223
3234
3220

Nr

3201
3059

3075
3145
3202
3153
3099
3122

3155
3144

3109
3058

3064
3053
3254

Nr
3253
3012
3119

3047
3256
3126

3113
3231

3175
3110
3125
3239
3014
3228

Klub

TEAM KOLARZ POLANICA
140MINUT.PL

CZERWONAK BIEGA
TENIS CENTRUM AS

6BDOWSP

Klub
BANDA GRUDNIA
RNB TEAM
POLANICA-ZDRO)
BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE

RUNNER'S POWER

KLUB BIEGOWY TSK ORZEL
OSIEK

ZIELONA GORO ZACZN|)
BIEGAC
ZGZB

ZONE RUNNERS

FILIP RUNNING TEAM
KB HARCOWNIK JELCZ
LASKOWICE

Klub
SALCO GARMIN TEAM
NON STOP TRAIL
KB ZDYSZAAANI
CHOCIANOW

31 BAZA LOTNICTWA
TAKTYCZNEGO
KLUCZBORSKA GRUPA

BIEGOWA
GARMIN WROCLAW

TRIWAWA

M-scowos¢
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
WARSZAWA
ROLANTOWICE
KLODZKO
BOLECHOWKO
K£ODZKO
SREM
POZNAN

M-scowos¢
LUBLIN
POLANICA ZDR9)

KIEKRZ
PRZYTOK
SILNOWO
SREM
POZNAN
KOSZTOWO

KOMORNIKI
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
KAMIENIEC
ZABKOWICKI
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
OLAWA

M-scowos¢
DABCZE
GLIWICE
CHOCIANOW

WROCLAW
RYBNIK
LUBON

JAWOR
KLUCZBORK

WROCLAW
WILKANOWO
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-20

M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20

K-30
K-30

K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30
K-30

K-30
K-30

K-30
K-30

K-30
K-30
K-30

M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30
M-30

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

1

©® N U~ WN

N =

0 ~N O U Ww

10

11
12

13
14
DQ

10
11

13
14

kat

kat

. kat

K/M
M2

M4
M13
M43
M 88
M 94
M 109
M 115

K/M
K2
K4

K7
K9
K13
K16
K19
K24

K26
K27

K34
K36

K38
K 46
DQ

K/M
M1
M3
M6

M8
M11
M21

M 22
M23

M 28
M 30
M31
M33
M35
M 37

10km
01:00:26

01:06:45
01:15:46
01:31:50
01:35:07
01:43:35
01:44:17
01:44:21

10km

01:20:25
01:30:43

01:30:33
01:36:14
01:36:12
01:43:36
01:45:36
01:45:18

01:54:32
01:57:04

01:57:17
01:47:42

01:52:56
02:09:20
02:00:30

DQ

10km

01:00:35
01:00:25
01:10:21

01:11:05
01:19:57
01:25:27

01:14:14
01:19:49

01:26:36
01:20:11
01:26:38
01:26:16
01:32:05
01:22:12

22.8km
02:12:53

02:25:18
02:47:43
03:18:57
03:29:21
03:43:01
03:48:24
03:48:29

22.8km

02:56:48
03:17:28

03:25:04
03:30:43
03:37:42
03:51:21
04:01:26
04:03:40

04:11:58
04:16:37

04:17:03
04:11:09

04:22:01
05:00:40
DQ

22.8km
02:12:39
02:15:39
02:40:16

02:36:59
02:47:32
03:02:50

02:51:14
02:58:49

03:09:09
03:01:27
03:09:59
03:13:00
03:18:25
03:08:14

26km
02:32:59

02:47:15
03:14:21
03:48:32
04:09:46
04:14:03
04:19:57
04:20:59

26km

03:23:59
03:46:49

03:56:35
04:02:33
04:10:48
04:30:18
04:38:00
04:45:40

04:49:28
04:54:28

04:56:59

05:00:08
05:43:38
DQ

26km

02:33:44
02:38:43
03:02:35

03:02:41
03:10:47
03:29:09

03:19:04
03:24:48

03:36:44
03:32:00
03:41:12
03:40:24
03:47:29
03:35:54

37km
03:29:00

03:50:03
04:30:01
05:17:58
05:47:05
05:53:05
06:08:30
06:08:33

37km

04:41:13
05:10:55

05:28:02
05:29:56
05:43:33
06:05:53
06:13:37
06:37:59

06:37:52
06:41:46

06:53:49
06:55:42

06:54:29

03:04:15
DQ

37km

03:27:47
03:37:50
04:10:03

04:17:18
04:21:41
04:45:48

04:45:25
04:45:17

04:55:35
04:58:26
05:02:33
05:03:43
05:10:51
05:06:02

Netto
03:49:44.60

Brutto
03:49:46.75

04:16:03.70
04:57:51.10
05:48:19.70
06:21:28.00
06:27:24.30
06:41:44.55
06:48:57.75

04:16:06.20
04:57:53.00
05:48:27.05
06:21:41.20
06:27:37.00
06:42:00.65
06:49:13.15

Netto

05:07:17.85
05:41:34.00

Brutto

05:07:21.35
05:41:41.95

05:59:29.40
06:01:54.45
06:21:00.55
06:39:15.70
06:44:55.85
07:13:23.70

05:59:33.45
06:02:00.85
06:21:05.15
06:39:20.65
06:44:55.85
07:13:27.10

07:16:34.90
07:19:10.35

07:16:48.10
07:19:16.65

07:32:45.65
07:35:39.40

07:32:52.35
07:35:52.05

07:38:04.75 07:38:15.80
08:43:15.55 08:43:25.50
DQ DQ

Netto
03:48:54.00
03:59:37.35
04:36:22.25

Brutto
03:48:55.50
03:59:38.85
04:36:24.85

04:45:14.05
04:50:06.95
05:12:03.70

04:45:18.15
04:50:12.55
05:12:21.85

05:14:58.25
05:14:51.40

05:14:58.25
05:14:58.50

05:24:16.50
05:29:05.25
05:31:07.65
05:32:46.60
05:38:26.90
05:42:03.05

05:24:22.00
05:29:09.65
05:31:09.80
05:32:52.00
05:38:44.20
05:42:17.45

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
5:28

6:05
7:05
8:17
9:04
9:13
9:33
9:44

min/km
7:18
8:07

8:33
8:37
9:04
9:30
9:38
10:19

10:23
10:27

10:46
10:50

10:54
12:27
0:00

min/km
5:27
5:42
6:34

6:47
6:54
7:25

7:29
7:29

7:43
7:50
7:53
7:55
8:03
8:08

11/15

km/h
11

9.8
8.5
7.2
6.6
6.5
6.3
6.2

km/h
8.2
7.4

6.6
6.3
6.2

5.8
5.7

5.6

5.5
4.8
11.4

km/h
11
10.5
9.1

8.8
8.7
8.1

7.8
7.7
7.6

7.4
7.4



O-BLEDNY MARATON, M-30 c.d.

M-ce
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Nazwisko i imie

BURA KRYSTIAN

RUSOL TOMASZ

RZYHA HUBERT

HAMERLA ADAM
KUCHARSKI ADRIAN
WOJEWODA MACIE)
REBIALKOWSKI JAKUB
RUTKOWSKI KONRAD

SOBOLEWSKI DARIUSZ
LISIECKI TOMASZ

WAJDA MACIEJ

JURDZIAK JAKUB

HACUS JACEK
ORLOWSKI KACPER
MAZAN WOJCIECH
KASPERKIEWICZ WOJTEK
BORECKI PIOTR
WALKOWIAK MACIE]
JASKOWIAK MICHAL
BARTKOWIAK MAREK
JASIAK KAROL
SYCHOWSKI DAWID

PIWOWARSKI MACIEJ
KLIMECKI LUKASZ
TURNIAK MILOSZ
PISULA LUKASZ
PANKOWSKI JERZY
SZPYTMA REMIGIUSZ
STELMACH MARIUSZ
MIELNIK KRZYSZTOF
MIS PIOTR

SZULC RAFAL
PUZIO MACIE]
WIELICZKO RAFAL
CUPAK LUKASZ
RAJKOWSKI TOMASZ

LACHOWSKI KAROL

DZITKOWSKI WITOLD

O-BLEDNY MARATON, K-40

M-ce

N =

0N U bW

Nazwisko i imie
WOSZEK MARZENA
KSIEZKA JOANNA

DLUGOSZ-SAWICKA MARTA
KOZLOWSKA IWONA
BINIENDA AGNIESZKA
CICHON MAGDALENA
KUJAWSKA AGNIESZKA
TKACZYK KATARZYNA

3074
3055
3117
3185
3204
3148
3057
3227

3166
3154
3102
3082
3050
3136
3221
3203
3238
3211
3084
3080
3206
3252

3140
3184
3011
3040
3174
3243
3163
3196
3189
3083
3023
3063
3071
3065

3056

3180

Nr
3133
3147

3104
3195
3215
3199
3005
3041

Klub
TROPEM ULTRA
RUNNER'S POWER

VEGE RUNNERS
RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO)
BOREL MARATHON TEAM

SPELEOCLUB WROCLAW

CZAJKERSI
PROXICOM

BEST TEAM SREM
NIE WIEM GDZIE JESTEM

KB INTREX POZNAN
ALEF

ABY DO PRZODU
DCTRIATHLONTEAM
PREGRES

ZONE RUNNERS

FILIP RUNNING TEAM

Klub

STRZEGOMSKA
DWUNASTKA

ZBO) TEAM

LESZNO LIMITS RUNNERS
KOBIETY WATAHY
PROFIL OPOLE

M-scowos¢
LESZNO
WROCLAW
MOSCIENICA
RUDA SLASKA
KOBYLA GORA
JEZIERZYCE
POLANICA ZDRO)
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
KOZUCHOW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
DUSZNIKI ZDRO)
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KOBYLA GORA
NOWA RUDA
SRODA WLKP
SREM
MECHLIN
OSTRZESZOW
TOMASZOW
BOLESEAWIECKI
WIELICZKA
POZNAN
GLIWICE
KUDOWA-ZDRO)
ZIELENIEWO
BYSTRZYCA
SZCZECIN
NAMYSEOW
NAMYSEOW
TARKOWO DOLNE
KRAKOW
WROCLAW
DEUGOLEKA
GUBIN

WARSZAWA

GOWARZEWO

M-scowos¢
OPOLE
STRZEGOM

£ODZ
LESZNO
ZABRZE
OPOLE
SUCHEDNIOW
STRZEGOM

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

K-40
K-40

K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

M. kat

N =

0 N O U W

K/M
M 38
M 39
M 45
M50
M51
M 54
M 55
M 56

M6l
M 69
M71
M 72
M 75
M 76
M79
M 81
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 89

M 92

M99

M 103
M 111
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 125
M 126
M 132
M 136
M 149
M 151

K/M
K1
K5

K6
K8
K10
K11
K12
K14

10km

01:23:50
01:19:49
01:25:17
01:31:45
01:28:59
01:29:07
01:30:44
01:30:47

01:28:46
01:30:47
01:33:15
01:34:55
01:35:31
01:22:20
01:43:38
01:39:57
01:43:36
01:36:36
01:33:28
01:32:21
01:38:07
01:32:07

01:43:26
01:40:03
01:40:01
01:36:42
01:43:57
01:44:05
01:43:56
01:47:11
01:47:11
01:47:06
01:47:11
01:52:55
01:56:59
02:03:14

DNF
02:09:08

DNF
01:21:58

DNF

10km
01:19:12
01:33:23

01:31:17
01:35:14
01:34:40
01:39:56
01:43:25
01:41:49

22.8km
03:15:05
03:09:21
03:18:56
03:18:56
03:22:13
03:26:50
03:22:49
03:19:33

03:20:56
03:24:11
03:27:51
03:33:15
03:30:33
03:16:10
03:39:58
03:45:07
03:37:52
03:35:27
03:34:48
03:34:03
03:36:32
03:31:04

03:46:36
03:40:22
03:42:51
03:48:57
03:50:23
03:55:53
03:53:10
03:59:28
03:59:23
04:07:11
04:04:03
04:21:59
04:31:09
04:46:20

DNF
05:00:50

DNF
03:02:55

DNF

22.8km
02:54:39
03:21:04

03:24:17
03:32:57
03:34:11
03:43:04
03:44:27
03:43:12

26km

03:48:29
03:36:10
03:50:09
03:46:54
03:53:23
03:54:59
03:53:34
03:47:04

03:53:15
03:53:49
04:00:56
04:05:02
03:59:58
03:52:30
04:12:51
04:16:08
04:10:05
04:09:24
04:11:14
04:10:58
04:10:38
04:08:59

04:18:24
04:13:10
04:16:09
04:25:32
04:25:28
04:32:17
04:30:10
04:39:14
04:39:07
04:46:29
04:40:48
05:00:02
05:11:07
05:38:30

DNF
05:43:44

DNF

DNF

26km
03:20:47
03:51:50

03:53:55
04:09:02
04:07:00
04:14:22
04:16:51
04:14:50

37km

05:16:47
05:09:02
05:21:21
05:17:39
05:22:29
05:23:06
05:24:38
05:24:13

05:26:19
05:28:06
05:35:49
05:34:21
05:35:13
05:36:27
05:39:38
05:45:03
05:42:16
05:43:29
05:43:39
05:43:31
05:45:56
05:44:23

05:52:58
05:51:15
05:58:55
06:11:35
06:17:02
06:17:45
06:17:03
06:31:02
06:31:00
06:43:11
06:41:25
06:54:23
07:05:22

DNF

DNF

DNF

37km
04:36:21
05:16:48

05:21:17
05:31:32
05:35:44
05:41:33
05:47:33
05:47:52

Netto
05:45:02.80
05:45:27.30
05:49:31.60
05:52:47.75
05:53:02.40
05:55:01.55
05:55:32.35
05:55:46.00

Brutto
05:45:05.60
05:45:32.55
05:49:35.70
05:52:57.90
05:53:07.40
05:55:07.25
05:55:40.30
05:55:58.35

05:59:09.70
06:03:39.65
06:07:38.70
06:08:01.00
06:11:06.50
06:11:34.00
06:14:52.50
06:16:28.00
06:16:50.00
06:17:50.10
06:19:48.85
06:19:49.70
06:21:00.40
06:22:16.85

05:59:18.25
06:03:46.35
06:07:58.90
06:08:12.70
06:11:12.50
06:11:37.20
06:15:16.85
06:16:32.75
06:17:03.65
06:18:04.90
06:19:53.10
06:19:53.55
06:21:08.95
06:22:29.75

06:25:54.30
06:30:30.35
06:35:22.85
06:43:17.85
06:55:55.85
06:57:10.30
06:57:09.00
07:10:08.75
07:10:09.30
07:20:55.80
07:24:51.90
07:38:05.50 07:38:15.80
07:47:00.45 07:47:10.20

DNF DNF

06:26:15.20
06:30:45.50
06:35:33.45
06:43:24.75
06:56:15.30
06:57:27.10
06:57:27.80
07:10:20.25
07:10:20.45
07:21:04.35
07:25:13.40

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

Netto
05:05:08.80
05:45:51.95

Brutto
05:05:15.70
05:46:14.95

05:51:37.05
06:01:16.25
06:09:03.40
06:15:16.45
06:19:17.35
06:20:47.35

05:51:43.35
06:01:19.90
06:09:11.55
06:15:16.45
06:19:36.80
06:21:09.95

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
8:12
8:13
8:19
8:23
8:24
8:27
8:27
8:28

8:33
8:39
8:45
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:55
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:02
9:02
9:04
9:06

9:11
9:17
9:24
9:36
9:54
9:55
9:55
10:14
10:14
10:29
10:35
10:54
11:07

min/km
7:15
8:14

8:22
8:36
8:47
8:56
9:01
9:03

12/15

km/h
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1

km/h
8.3
7.3
7.2
6.8

6.6
6.6



O-BLEDNY MARATON, K-40 c.d.

M-ce

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

Nazwisko i imie
KUBIAK KAROLINA
PROSOWIECKA SMAK KATARZYNA
KAMINSKA EWELINA
KRZYZYK AGNIESZKA
MAZUR KATARZYNA
HERBEC-LABOCHA MAGDALENA
BULANDA BARBARA
WEGIER AGNIESZKA

NAWROCKA ALEKSANDRA
KROLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
GROMADZKA JUSTYNA
SALAMACHA IZABELA
GRUCHOT MALGORZATA

KRAJEWSKA-PALUCH EWA
GWORYS KATARZYNA
KRAJEWSKA-KtODA KATARZYNA
BARANIAK BEATA

KONCA BEATA

TRZCINA AGATA

LANGE HANNA

GORNA ALDONA
BEDNARSKA-KOZIOL DANUTA
POPOWICZ JUSTYNA

HAUTON MONIKA

O-BLEDNY MARATON, M-40

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
SKOWRONSKI JANUSZ
STYPEREK JAKUB
WOSZEK TOMASZ
KOPCZYNSKI tUKASZ
PYREK KRZYSZTOF
JADACH GRZEGORZ
GLOWACKI ARTUR
KARPOWICZ RAFAL
SZELAG DARIUSZ
LANGE SZYMON
MASLANY DOMINIK
SCHRODER PATRYK
LITKA KRZYSZTOF
PTASINSKI TOMASZ
KLODA DARIUSZ
SZYMANSKI MAREK
SZCZECINSKI PIOTR
BRONCZAK TOMASZ
SROKA MARCIN
BUCHALA BARTEK
BOKSZA PIOTR
KRZEPKOWSKI RADOSEAW
SAMSON ROBERT

3128
3200
3103
3179
3067
3156
3247
3108

3172
3141
3218
3089
3171

3193
3038
3027
3025
3095

3024
3181
3183
3066
3232

3015

3255
3142
3132
3006
3114
3160
3112
3079
3230
3115
3208
3146
3019
3241
3026
3021
3182
3116
3120
3187
3190
3048
3167

Klub

BIEGAJACE KREJZOLE
TRIO FORTIS
UMLAUT

ZUBRY BOCHNIA
ZIELONA GORA ZACZN|J
BIEGAC

KOBIETY WATAHA

MAMY BIEGAMY
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W
OPOLU

ZRYW PARZYMIECHY
DRUZYNA SZPIKU
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
BIEGA

ZOEWICE W BIEGU
ZOLWICE W BIEGU
WKURW_TEAM

NIE TERAZ, POTEM

Klub
VEGE RUNNERS

K-TEAM

1 RBLOG

NOA

KGHM ZG RUN

LISY PUSTYNI
WSK - SZYMONIX

WSK

PZU SPORT TEAM
CZAJKERSI
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

ST RUNNERS

TIME4RUNNING

ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW
VESTAS / SUNCHASER
TRAILRUNNING TEAM

M-scowos¢
WEJHEROWO
OPOLE
POZNAN
ZIELONA GORA

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
BOCHNIA
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
KUDOWA-ZDRO)
BYTOM
OLSZTYN
GOGOLIN

DABROWA GORNICZA

KLESNISKA
CZAPURY
DASZEWICE

OZAROW MAZOWIECKI

SWIDNICA
SREM

SREM
ZIELECICE
DOMASZKOW

SOSNOWIEC

M-scowos¢
OLESNICA POLSKA
PSARSKIE
OPOLE
WROCLAW
WALCZ
WROCLAW
GLOGOW
WROCLAW
KLUCZE
SREM
GOSTYNIN
ZIELONA GORA
WROCLAW
NOWA RUDA
CZAPURY
WROCLAW
ZBASZYN
ZBASZYN
PLEWISKA
KATOWICE
TRESTA
WARSZAWA
WARZYMICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

K-40

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40

Kat.

M. kat
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
24
26

27
28
29
30

M. kat
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K/M
K15
K17
K20
K21
K22
K23
K25
K28

K29
K30
K31
K32
K33

K35
K37
K 40
K40
K42

K43
K44
K45
K47

K/M
M5
M7
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M19
M 20
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M29
M 32
M 34
M 36
M 40
M 41
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 52

10km

01:42:04
01:39:50
01:44:22
01:43:51
01:52:00
01:47:02
01:50:05
01:57:05

01:49:02
01:52:58
01:55:39
01:49:52
01:47:02

01:52:40
01:55:42
02:04:51
02:04:54
02:06:07

02:10:38
02:07:59
02:07:44
02:10:50
02:06:18

DNF

DNF

10km

01:14:13
01:14:10
01:20:13
01:22:19
01:16:08
01:22:25
01:19:55
01:19:56
01:28:52
01:19:52
01:20:20
01:21:10
01:18:55
01:33:22
01:26:43
01:30:35
01:27:57
01:27:56
01:30:54
01:26:39
01:26:34
01:31:47
01:28:50

22.8km
03:47:14
03:46:29
04:01:19
03:52:48
04:06:57
04:01:07
04:12:48
04:16:40

04:11:21
04:08:10
04:21:02
04:20:58
04:10:58

04:16:54
04:21:36
04:38:56
04:39:03
04:37:05

04:59:47
04:57:32
04:57:58
05:02:00

DNF

DNF

22.8km
02:40:30
02:44:59
02:54:45
02:58:00
02:52:42
03:02:59
02:58:28
02:58:45
03:13:35
02:57:29
03:04:04
03:00:45
02:57:01
03:21:19
03:08:47
03:11:53
03:18:10
03:18:20
03:21:07
03:15:55
03:17:07
03:25:25
03:16:39

26km

04:17:52
04:20:48
04:38:29
04:30:42
04:41:32
04:38:14
04:50:49
04:54:20

04:49:50
04:44:07
04:57:11
04:57:20
04:53:38

04:57:36
04:59:19
05:16:26
05:16:30
05:16:17

05:39:57
05:39:33
05:39:40
05:40:16

DNF

DNF

26km

03:02:19
03:08:52
03:21:09
03:23:41
03:17:58
03:27:58
03:25:49
03:24:44
03:39:40
03:24:35
03:31:33
03:29:02
03:23:41
03:47:19
03:36:49
03:40:19
03:47:45
03:47:50
03:51:20
03:45:49
03:48:33
03:54:49
03:49:35

37km

05:57:41
06:02:35
06:15:07
06:13:45
06:24:16
06:25:56
06:37:59
06:41:45

06:43:11
06:38:53
06:48:34
06:52:32
06:55:38

06:52:51
06:54:12
07:09:19
07:09:21
07:09:44

DNF

DNF

37km

04:08:35
04:13:39
04:36:21
04:37:08
04:36:47
04:40:25
04:40:22
04:41:21
04:55:06
04:46:10
04:53:27
04:53:04
04:51:00
05:06:45
05:02:42
05:08:48
05:15:21
05:15:23
05:18:55
05:16:51
05:18:10
05:21:41
05:21:47

Netto
06:33:46.45
06:39:30.70
06:46:46.85
06:51:23.40
06:58:07.95
07:06:15.85
07:16:41.45
07:19:10.15

Brutto
06:34:02.10
06:39:38.50
06:46:50.20
06:51:30.55
06:58:10.20
07:06:40.75
07:16:48.00
07:19:17.05

07:25:42.10
07:28:15.85
07:28:48.90
07:29:27.95
07:32:31.40

07:25:49.60
07:28:22.35
07:28:57.30
07:29:35.60
07:32:48.30

07:35:00.15
07:37:51.35
07:44:33.90
07:44:33.60
07:51:09.85

07:35:12.70
07:37:54.15
07:44:49.80
07:44:49.80
07:51:30.65

08:27:04.35
08:35:43.15

08:27:23.50
08:36:01.05
08:35:47.15 08:36:05.85
08:43:20.40 08:43:25.90

DNF DNF

DNF DNF

Netto
04:34:37.00
04:37:26.30
05:04:43.25
05:04:56.45
05:06:00.90
05:07:08.50
05:07:29.00
05:09:47.40
05:21:19.60
05:21:22.50
05:22:04.10
05:23:28.10
05:25:19.05
05:32:29.95
05:35:44.25
05:39:44.10
05:45:35.10
05:45:42.35
05:49:51.70
05:50:49.25
05:51:09.65
05:51:40.25
05:52:59.45

Brutto
04:34:37.00
04:37:29.50
05:04:51.50
05:05:08.15
05:06:04.75
05:07:13.60
05:07:31.85
05:09:51.45
05:21:28.35
05:21:55.20
05:22:10.00
05:23:37.90
05:25:26.70
05:32:41.45
05:35:50.35
05:40:05.95
05:45:43.25
05:45:50.60
05:50:02.10
05:50:54.75
05:51:21.90
05:51:46.80
05:53:08.95

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:22
9:30
9:41
9:47
9:57
10:08
10:23
10:27

10:36
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:46

10:50
10:54
11:03
11:03
11:13

12:04
12:16
12:16
12:27

min/km
6:32
6:36
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:44
7:54
7:59
8:05
8:13
8:13
8:19
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:24

13/15

km/h

6.4
6.3
6.2
6.1

6
5.9
5.8
5.7

5.7
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.3

4.9
4.9
4.8



O-BLEDNY MARATON, M-40 c.d.

M-ce
24

56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Nazwisko i imie
TOMCZUK KRZYSZTOF
HERBINGER MACIEJ
DYRAGA MARCIN
SZECHOWSKI PAWEL
MARCINEK £tUKASZ
SZYMANIK PAWEL
STROMIDLO SEBASTIAN
LEWANDOWSKI GRZEGORZ
WANKOWICZ ADRIAN
CHWALA PRZEMYSLAW
LISOWSKI GRZEGORZ
PURCZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
ZIEBARTH PRZEMYSEAW
CHOLEWA ZBIGNIEW
RYCHLIK SEBASTIAN
PIOTROWSKI MICHAL
MARCHEWKA JAROSEAW
SKRZYPINSKI ARKADIUSZ
SLOWIK GRZEGORZ
KUCHARSKI DARIUSZ
GAWRON BARTLOMIE]
RATAJCZAK MATEUSZ
ZAREBSKI MARCIN
PREISS GRZEGORZ
ROMANOWSKI BARTLOMIE)
NIKODEM KLAUDIUSZ
KOSIELSKI ROBERT
GESIAREK GRZEGORZ
JEKIEL GRZEGORZ
GLOGOWSKI ADAM
LABOCHA ALEKSANDER
PORCZYK MARIUS

SZTACHELSKI KRZYSZTOF
KANIA DAMIAN
STARSZAK MARCIN

KOWAL IRENEUSZ
ZDYB GRZEGORZ

SZYMUSIK TOMASZ
LIS MIROSLAW
GIBOWSKI LUKASZ
KRYSIAK tUKASZ
JEDRYKA SEBASTIAN
KOT TOMASZ
GWORYS KRZYSZTOF
CHROMIK KRZYSZTOF
SALAMACHA JAREK
DUBIEL ANDRZE]
DEBEK PIOTR

NOWOMIEJSKI MARCIN

3198
3249
3164
3244
3016
3149
3213
3035
3209
3169
3229
3009
3176
3225
3226
3013
3168
3073
3222
3214
3178
3194
3162
BI85
3121
3242
3236
3131
3033
3251
3157
3191

3219
3192
3123

3158
3036

3020
3090
3091
3188
3031
3197
3039
3072
3124
3032
3257

3152

Klub

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD
NIE TERAZ, POTEM

KB AKTYWNI KRZYZ WLKP
GOLENIOW

POWOLNY

LISY PUSTYNI

LISY PUSTYNI
#ZEBERKATEAM

W DRODZE

PSI PATROL

NIE WIEM GDZIE JESTEM

MFS
EXTREME WOLF

NOA

WIKINGS RUN

KLUB BIEGOWY TSK ORZEL
OSIEK

44 WOJSKOWY ODDZIAL
GOSPODARCZY

PIATKOWO NA BIEGOWO
GB GALOPUJACE SLIMAKI

ZRYW PARZYMIECHY
AKTYWNA NOWA RUDA
SWIDNICKA GRUPA

BIEGOWA
PROGRES

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
GLIWICE
ZIELONA GORA
SIEMIANOWICE SL.
WARSZAWA
PILA
GOLENIOW
BRZEG DOLNY
WOLICE
JAWOR
ZIELONA GORA
CHODZIEZ
KLUCZE
KLUCZE
WROCLAW
SWIERKLANIEC
LESZNO
OSTRZESZOW
KRZYKOW
POLSKA NOWA WIES
LESZNO
SZCZECIN
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
NOWA RUDA
+ODZ
KROTOSZYN
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
WROCLAW
DUSZNIKI ZDR
OSIEK NAD NOTECIA

LESZNO
LESNIOW WIELKI

DABROWA GORNICZA
CEREKWICA
TRZEBNICA

POZNAN
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
WARSZAWA
KLESNISKA
WROCLAW

LUTYNIA
SWIDNICA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40

M-40
M-40
M-40

M-40
M-40

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40

M-40

Kat.

M. kat
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

K/M
M53
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 62
M63
M 64
M 65
M 68
M 70
M73
M 74
M 77
M78
M 82
M 90
M 95
M 96
M98
M 101
M 102
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 113
M 114
M 116
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124

M 127
M 128
M 130

M 134
M 135

M 139
M 140
M 141
M 144
M 146
M 147
M 148
M 150
M 154
M 155

10km

01:31:58
01:20:16
01:28:57
01:33:03
01:29:05
01:33:30
01:30:35
01:35:52
01:28:41
01:28:49
01:31:19
01:30:53
01:38:21
01:34:53
01:35:17
01:35:07
01:35:27
01:40:02
01:35:30
01:45:00
01:36:09
01:29:28
01:43:50
01:43:28
01:41:58
01:43:39
01:43:43
01:43:58
01:47:40
01:44:13
01:47:03
01:40:14

01:44:55
01:45:01
01:45:19

01:43:55
01:52:58

01:49:05
01:49:32
01:49:31
01:54:29
01:49:11
01:58:25
01:55:44
01:50:11
01:50:05
02:03:44
02:06:16

DNF
01:30:40

DNF

22.8km
03:22:57
03:12:54
03:23:06
03:22:05
03:22:25
03:26:04
03:22:59
03:28:15
03:26:13
03:20:22
03:29:06
03:25:54
03:37:56
03:32:02
03:32:39
03:32:19
03:35:19
03:43:10
03:36:23
03:50:21
03:36:55
03:30:04
03:49:57
03:42:54
03:42:51
03:50:36
03:51:38
03:45:53
03:59:54
03:57:59
04:01:11
03:58:39

03:53:02
03:57:34
04:03:47

04:06:40
04:17:49

04:06:14
04:11:11
04:10:40
04:17:40
04:17:00
04:21:46
04:21:26
04:17:54
04:24:35
04:44:10
04:48:51

DNF

DNF

26km

03:53:07
03:41:03
03:52:37
03:52:13
03:52:46
03:56:06
03:53:43
04:02:37
03:57:41
03:52:30
04:02:26
03:57:37
04:09:52
04:05:53
04:05:48
04:06:07
04:09:37
04:16:49
04:11:54
04:24:59
04:11:59
04:09:44
04:19:42
04:15:51
04:16:27
04:25:50
04:27:19
04:18:31
04:38:02
04:37:42
04:38:21
04:38:59

04:32:39
04:33:24
04:45:34

04:48:35
04:55:07

04:48:25
04:48:46
04:48:40
04:57:44
04:54:42
05:04:05
04:59:10
04:59:50
05:05:29
05:28:26
05:33:18

DNF

DNF

37km

05:22:57
05:19:09
05:23:39
05:20:19
05:25:00
05:28:40
05:24:41
05:27:37
05:28:13
05:29:14
05:32:08
05:32:04
05:36:47
05:36:06
05:36:06
05:44:02
05:48:43
05:53:27
05:51:47
05:58:36
05:52:43
05:54:52
06:02:48
06:00:48
06:01:09
06:09:12
06:07:36
06:09:24
06:25:11
06:26:29
06:25:58
06:27:55

06:29:03
06:28:29
06:37:59

06:41:52
06:43:14

06:42:19
06:44:16
06:44:10
06:48:06
06:43:25
06:52:51
06:54:11
06:57:51
07:05:02
07:25:43

DNF

DNF

Netto
05:54:54.15
05:55:56.35
05:56:01.15
05:56:30.50
05:57:40.15
05:59:13.60
05:59:31.30
05:59:55.60
05:59:55.10
06:03:36.45
06:05:05.30
06:08:43.45
06:10:14.45
06:12:01.75
06:12:01.10
06:16:31.40
06:23:39.60
06:27:44.95
06:28:01.65
06:30:14.15
06:32:41.20
06:33:05.65
06:39:27.20
06:39:47.55
06:40:08.05
06:45:50.60
06:47:42.35
06:50:07.40
07:03:09.20
07:03:50.05
07:06:15.90
07:08:37.40

07:10:28.70
07:11:33.10
07:13:23.75

07:22:42.95
07:24:10.30

07:27:47.20
07:27:56.30
07:27:56.90
07:29:20.70
07:29:33.70
07:37:16.10
07:37:51.25
07:43:36.80
07:53:49.50
08:11:04.20

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
05:55:03.50
05:56:03.45
05:56:10.15
05:56:36.00
05:57:44.70
05:59:22.15
05:59:34.95
06:00:05.10
06:00:10.20
06:03:45.75
06:05:11.70
06:08:46.20
06:10:29.50
06:12:12.35
06:12:12.60
06:16:43.70
06:23:46.95
06:27:58.70
06:28:10.50
06:30:28.20
06:32:50.95
06:33:11.50
06:39:46.30
06:40:04.20
06:40:24.55
06:46:03.25
06:47:55.20
06:50:25.30
07:03:22.35
07:04:01.50
07:06:40.95
07:08:50.25

07:10:51.95
07:11:33.10
07:13:27.40

07:22:52.25
07:24:21.60

07:28:01.45
07:28:10.70
07:28:11.45
07:29:29.60
07:29:51.00
07:37:30.20
07:37:54.35
07:43:47.00
07:53:57.20
08:11:16.10

DNF

DNF

min/km
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:39
8:41
8:46
8:48
8:51
8:51
8:57
9:08
9:13
9:14
9:17
9:20
9:21
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:39
9:42
9:45
10:04
10:05
10:08
10:12

10:14
10:16
10:19

10:32
10:34

10:39
10:39
10:39
10:41
10:42
10:53
10:54
11:02
11:16
11:41

14/15

km/h
7.1
Zoll
7.1
7.1



O-BLEDNY MARATON, K-50

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
1 JAKUBIAK ANNA

2 KOPACZYNSKA BEATA

O-BLEDNY MARATON, M-50

M-ce

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2

2

2
2

Nazwisko i imie
CZERCHAWSKI JANUSZ
NIEZGODKA TOMASZ
LOPATYNSKI IREK
LUBANSKI ROBERT
ROG KRZYSZTOF

UA WN P

o

MUCHA ADAM
7 MALYSZKA KRZYSZTOF

8 KOTARSKI MAREK

9 MYCIELSKI MARIUSZ
0 LITEWKA GRZEGORZ
1 BRZEZINSKI CEZARY

2 BYLINA BARTOSZ
3 KOWALEWSKI GRZEGORZ
4 DZICZEK IRENEUSZ

5 RUCINSKI ADAM

6 LUBELCZYK GRZEGORZ
7 SIKORSKI CEZARY

8 BUDZINSKI KRZYSZTOF
9 KACZMARCZYK MARIUSZ
0 KONCA MARIUSZ

1 SIKORSKI GRZEGORZ

2 BtACHNIO KRZYSZTOF
3 DOCZEKALSKI JAREK
4 KAWIK JANUSZ

O-BLEDNY MARATON, M-60

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
PODLES ROBERT
RABIE| KAZIMIERZ
PUZIO WALDEMAR
SALAMACHA STANISEAW

A wWN

3081

3216

Nr
3137
3258
3129
3210
3118

3093
3205

3134

3105
3078
3143

3101
3085
3003
3212
3130
3068
3233
3018
3096
3043

3001
3000
3127

3022
3161
3246
3088

Klub
RUCHOWA AKADEMIA
ZDROWIA
CROSSFIT ZIELONA GORA

Klub

ZALOGA GORSKA
REMA SPORT TEAM

KB ZDYSZAAANI
CHOCIANOW

KRISTRANS KRZYSZTOF
MALYSZKA

KRS TKKF RELAKS
WODZISLAW SLASKI

W DRODZE

JTC TEAM

PANSTWOWA UCZELNIA IM.
STEFANA BATOREGO W
SKIERNIEWICACH

SPELEOCLUB WROCtAW
BBL GUBIN

REXER

RAZ SZCZECIN
GB.GALOPUJACE SLIMAKI

Klub
COBI POLAND
ROZBIEGANI CHOJNOW
MARATONCZYK DEBICA
BIALA BIEGA

M-scowos¢
SZCZECIN

ZIELONA GORA

M-scowos¢
SIEMIANICE
WROCLAW
LADEK ZDRO)
BUKOWICE
CHOCIANOW

BOROWIEC
KOBYLNICA

WODZISEAW SLASKI

SWIERKLANIEC
JAWOR
ZGIERZ

POZNAN

KRZEPTOW
BEZRZECZE
WARSZAWA

MIEKINIA

GUBIN

OPOLE

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIA
OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
BORYSLAWICE
ZAMKOWE

SZCZECIN
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
ZEBRZYDOWICE

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
CHOJNOW
DEBICA
BIALA PODLASKA

Kraj
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50

M-50
M-50

M-50
M-50
M-50

M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50

M-50
M-50
M-50

M-60
M-60
M-60
M-60

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
1

M. kat

UA WN P

o

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22

23
24

M. kat

A wWwN

K/M
K18

K39

K/M
M9
M 10
M12
M18
M 42

M 44
M 66

Mol
M 93
M 97

M 100
M 104
M 105
M 110
M 112
M 117
M 129
M 131
M 137
M 138

M 143
M 145
M 152

K/M
M 67
M 133
M 142
M 153

10km
01:40:33

01:55:26

10km

01:19:56
01:16:45
01:15:08
01:19:03
01:25:46

01:26:41
01:26:36

01:33:36

01:35:29
01:37:59
01:33:39

01:33:40
01:45:49
01:40:09
01:47:18
01:43:58
01:43:57
01:50:25
01:40:24
01:56:45
02:02:19

01:44:58
01:49:14
01:52:56

10km

01:42:15
01:49:44
01:56:28
01:50:15

22.8km
03:45:53

04:28:07

22.8km
02:50:53
02:49:13
02:44:54
02:55:38
03:17:11

03:20:03
03:19:21

03:29:11

03:35:24
03:37:27
03:33:28

03:33:35
03:45:41
03:43:17
03:53:24
03:42:59
03:56:48
04:06:24
04:02:54
04:22:02
04:26:11

04:04:08
04:16:56
04:28:49

22.8km
03:35:42
04:06:15
04:18:41
04:24:22

26km
04:20:12

05:09:34

26km

03:14:39
03:14:37
03:09:22
03:21:06
03:49:28

03:50:15
03:49:35

03:59:39

04:09:27
04:11:32
04:10:31

04:07:54
04:17:32
04:17:07
04:29:27
04:17:56
04:30:12
04:47:58
04:46:05
04:57:51
05:04:36

04:49:24
04:54:26
05:20:59

26km

04:04:04
04:44:06
04:57:57
05:05:36

37km
06:07:37

07:05:17

37km

04:21:53
04:21:43
04:25:35
04:37:59
05:17:44

05:20:46
05:28:00

05:42:25

05:48:44
05:48:45
05:54:09

05:52:49
05:59:18
06:01:04
06:08:02
06:06:06
06:16:59
06:32:33
06:37:25
06:46:11
06:48:57

06:43:20
06:43:22
07:12:44

37km

05:31:25
06:40:05
06:45:40
07:05:02

Netto
06:41:49.60

07:44:32.85

Netto
04:45:21.40
04:47:30.35
04:54:31.55
05:07:17.90
05:48:21.65

05:49:26.35
06:02:21.80

06:15:52.80

06:23:40.05
06:26:05.10
06:28:37.65

06:32:33.55
06:35:54.45
06:39:31.50
06:42:07.30
06:45:11.15
06:54:06.55
07:12:56.40
07:17:19.70
07:26:10.85
07:27:58.70

07:28:19.60
07:29:31.65
07:51:38.55

Netto
06:02:31.40
07:21:05.60
07:28:02.45
07:53:48.30

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
06:42:01.20

07:44:49.25

Brutto
04:45:26.50
04:47:32.55
04:54:34.90
05:07:20.10
05:48:25.95

05:49:31.00
06:02:24.10

06:16:01.95

06:23:47.10
06:26:20.25
06:28:42.30

06:32:43.50
06:36:01.45
06:39:42.30
06:42:28.50
06:45:31.30
06:54:09.00
07:13:14.00
07:17:19.70
07:26:31.65
07:27:58.70

07:28:30.65
07:29:48.85
07:51:38.55

Brutto
06:02:35.05
07:21:05.60
07:28:24.05
07:53:56.55

min/km
9:34

11:03

min/km
6:47
6:50
7:00
7:18
8:17

8:19
8:37

8:56

9:08
9:11
9:15

9:20
9:25
9:30
9:34
9:38
9:51
10:18
10:24
10:37
10:39

10:40
10:42
11:13

min/km
8:37
10:30
10:40
11:16

15/15

km/h
6.3

5.4

km/h
8.8
8.8
8.6

7.2

6.7

6.6
6.5
6.5

6.4
6.4
6.3

6.2
6.1
5.8
5.8
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.3

km/h

5.7
5.6
5.3



